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Results
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time
OZ-WI 11Short, Jessica R1 2:32.56

36.03 38.70 38.1639.67
SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R2 2:47.27

1:24.44
SHOR-WI 12Morris, Lindsey G3 2:49.51

39.88 42.21 43.3344.09
SSTY-WI 12Voss, Mary Jane J4 2:55.99

42.52 44.96 42.9545.56
EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L5 2:56.13

42.03 45.04 43.7945.27
OSHY-WI 11Resch, Rachel M6 2:56.63

41.48 45.01 44.8445.30
LAKE-WI 12Barta, Madeline R7 2:57.24

40.83 45.73 44.9345.75
OZ-WI 12Mohr, Kathryn E8 3:02.39

43.51 46.84 44.9747.07
EBSC-WI 12Severance, Courtney A9 3:02.41

42.98 45.91 45.8347.69
LAKE-WI 11Jacob, Kelly A10 3:04.11

43.54 47.46 45.3047.81
LAKE-WI 10Stoll, Taylor R11 3:04.98

44.89 47.45 44.4748.17
LAKE-WI 10Campbell, Alison C12 3:07.27

45.50 47.94 45.3348.50
SSTY-WI 11Hannemann, Emily E13 3:08.42

43.68 46.92 48.9348.89
EBSC-WI 12Rose, Abby E14 3:08.95

46.60 48.16 46.0448.15
EBSC-WI 11Kirmis, Sara R15 3:11.77

1:36.58
LAKE-WI 10Hein, Molly L16 3:14.92

47.19 49.81 46.9350.99
EBSC-WI 12Haas, Anna E17 3:16.39

46.52 50.72 48.4550.70
EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E18 3:18.61

2:30.41 48.34
EBSC-WI 12Malatesta, Morgan S19 3:23.00

1:42.51
OZ-WI 10Rychtik, Amanda J20 3:25.92

49.92 53.83 49.5952.58
OZ-WI 10Rost, Treasa M21 3:30.69

48.35 55.50 1:46.84
EBSC-WI 12Behling, Christine N22 3:39.67

50.37 57.55 52.8558.90
EBSC-WI 11Perkins, Molly R23 3:54.66

53.54 1:01.17 58.271:01.68
EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E--- DQ

45.59 49.56 46.6349.11

Girls 12&U 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Lee, Leah J1 3:05.78
42.22 47.26 47.3448.96

OZ-WI 12Petersen, Alexandria K2 3:06.55
42.65 47.98 46.6149.31

OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G3 3:07.13
43.81 47.36 46.8749.09

LAKE-WI 12Adamski, Lindsay A4 3:10.41
42.93 49.26 48.4049.82

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J5 3:13.86
44.65 49.25 49.4550.51

OSHY-WI 12Werba, Maggie G6 3:14.20
43.61 50.42 49.4650.71

OZ-WI 11Peters, Daniella M7 3:22.72
45.98 51.79 52.2552.70

EBSC-WI 11Flatley, Claire A8 3:24.13
45.41 51.50 52.1655.06

LAKE-WI 12Kappeler, Rachel A9 3:27.49
45.97 52.33 53.2355.96

EBSC-WI 12Powell, Lindsay K10 3:35.78
52.45 57.77 49.5056.06

SSTY-WI 11Hannemann, Emily E11 3:35.79
50.00 53.36 56.2056.23

EBSC-WI 11Kirmis, Sara R12 3:38.68
51.10 56.06 54.4757.05

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E13 3:43.16
52.58 55.76 56.4358.39

SSTY-WI 10Anderson, Grace R14 4:04.88
56.47 1:02.25 1:02.301:03.86

SSTY-WI 11Rooney, Claire E15 4:18.83
57.47 1:05.65 1:08.421:07.29

EBSC-WI 11Perkins, Molly R--- DQ
58.04 1:05.21 1:05.621:06.37

FCY-WI 12Enterline, Ally A--- DQ
48.08 53.32 56.0656.66

Girls 12&U 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Hanson, Eleanor J1 2:55.60
39.22 44.76 45.2846.34

OZ-WI 12Mohr, Kathryn E2 3:17.12
42.71 52.21 49.2952.91

LAKE-WI 10Hein, Molly L3 3:20.61
43.18 50.58 53.4453.41

LAKE-WI  9Stoll, Holly K4 3:43.97
47.36 57.33 58.691:00.59

Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L1 2:24.20
33.61 35.55 37.0238.02

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L2 2:29.41
34.84 37.85 37.3539.37

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M3 2:29.60
35.45 37.66 37.1239.37

SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I4 2:33.24
35.46 37.97 39.5340.28

SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N5 2:34.53
36.00 38.68 40.2339.62

OCON-WI 17Diel, Diana T6 2:34.65
36.62 38.70 39.2240.11

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R7 2:35.47
38.10 39.03 38.0140.33

SSTY-WI 16Schulteis, Eva M8 2:36.97
36.91 39.35 40.1040.61

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J9 2:37.40
37.52 39.75 39.3740.76

SSTY-WI 15Hanney, Caitlin N10 2:40.03
37.91 40.09 40.4141.62

SSTY-WI 18Badding, Julia E11 2:41.49
40.5842.04

SHOR-WI 17Sellinger, Elli P12 2:42.34
39.10 41.40 40.3741.47

WAVE-WI 13Setton, Emily V13 2:42.92
39.79 42.87 39.5340.73

SSTY-WI 15Carbone, Cheyanne R14 2:43.48
38.40 41.49 40.6542.94

SSTY-WI 17Niebrugge, Alyssa M15 2:43.57
38.44 41.70 41.4142.02

OZ-WI 15Selingo, Lauren A16 2:44.71
38.64 41.48 41.4943.10

VAC-WI 15Francis, Emily B17 2:45.11
37.13 41.53 43.0543.40

SSTY-WI 13Kohnke, Jaime Y18 2:45.41
39.94 42.82 39.8442.81

SSTY-WI 13Kurtenbach, Khia E19 2:46.09
38.30 41.72 42.5443.53

SSTY-WI 14Maercklein, Lissy M20 2:46.62
38.18 41.76 43.2043.48

OZ-WI 16Lewis, Chloe E21 2:47.34
39.44 42.03 42.3043.57

SSTY-WI 13Vellon, Ann J22 2:48.57
39.36 42.38 43.1543.68

LAKE-WI 17Bates, Kelly A23 2:49.00
38.36 42.75 42.7545.14

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E24 2:49.80
40.34 43.14 42.3643.96

OZ-WI 14McLEAN, Meaghan G25 2:54.82
42.37 45.29 42.3644.80

UNAT 15Stewart, Ali A26 2:54.83
39.91 43.63 45.4845.81

OZ-WI 17Steinberg, Nicole A27 2:54.90
1:29.19

FCY-WI 13Iotte, Macy J28 2:56.40
42.75 44.16 44.2145.28

SEAY-WI 15Danzer, Alisa M29 2:58.24
1:29.36

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P*30 2:58.42
41.36 45.66 44.6746.73

EBSC-WI 14Everson, Claire E*30 2:58.42
44.02 44.47 44.4345.50

SHOR-WI 14Yakshimamedova, Dia32 2:59.75
43.88 44.97 44.3846.52

EBSC-WI 13Gustafson, Melissa G33 3:00.25
42.60 46.42 44.3346.90

LAKE-WI 13Coroleuski, Sam J34 3:01.39
42.01 46.32 45.6547.41

OSHY-WI 14Huddleston, Sarah E35 3:01.80
43.14 46.25 45.8246.59

SSTY-WI 14Kurtenbach, Hannah M36 3:07.42
44.77 47.27 47.2848.10
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(Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back)

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G37 3:09.99
45.42 47.18 48.5648.83

OZ-WI 15Richter, Maddie H38 3:11.74
43.35 47.89 49.5850.92

EBSC-WI 14Korpela, Alyse M39 3:12.91
1:37.69

EBSC-WI 15Kosciuk, Jeanette S40 3:20.85
46.89 52.63 49.5451.79

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R41 3:31.70
49.40 53.74 53.4255.14

EBSC-WI 13Locante, Lauren E--- DQ
48.26 51.23 53.2355.07

Girls 13&O 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHOR-WI 16Chamberlain, Clare M1 2:49.65
39.45 42.76 43.9243.52

SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G2 2:56.36
39.66 45.08 45.3446.28

OSHY-WI 14Witt, Michelle A3 3:02.55
41.23 45.72 48.2047.40

OZ-WI 14Johnson, Natalie K4 3:03.62
41.94 46.39 46.0349.26

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R5 3:09.89
43.39 47.95 48.6849.87

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L6 3:09.99
43.86 46.88 48.9050.35

SHOR-WI 17Tomasiewicz, Sonya K7 3:10.82
43.88 48.62 48.8749.45

SSTY-WI 14Olver, Sarah J8 3:11.82
44.16 48.24 49.3750.05

SHOR-WI 17Sanders, Hallie W9 3:13.52
46.76 49.12 48.4849.16

SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I10 3:14.01
45.13 49.40 49.1450.34

OZ-WI 17Steinberg, Nicole A11 3:16.38
44.68 49.38 50.4451.88

SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C12 3:16.72
45.70 50.59 48.7151.72

LAKE-WI 15Leist, Lacey B13 3:17.34
44.52 50.04 50.4752.31

SSTY-WI 15Kesseler, Rachel M14 3:18.01
44.74 49.17 52.6151.49

FCY-WI 13Iotte, Macy J15 3:18.47
45.40 50.16 50.2752.64

SHOR-WI 17Houterman, Claire L16 3:22.01
46.54 51.69 51.2152.57

LAKE-WI 13Leist, Elizabeth J17 3:22.33
45.82 50.63 53.4552.43

LAKE-WI 14Dunteman, Kaeley K18 3:24.16
46.78 52.28 52.5452.56

SHOR-WI 14Yakshimamedova, Dia19 3:27.90
48.59 51.78 52.5554.98

EBSC-WI 14Korpela, Alyse M20 3:33.15
47.78 53.09 54.5057.78

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P21 3:35.40
47.38 55.12 54.9157.99

SSTY-WI 14Kurtenbach, Hannah M22 3:36.31
50.02 53.52 55.6757.10

EBSC-WI 15Kosciuk, Jeanette S23 3:41.52
50.41 56.66 57.0157.44

EBSC-WI 14Everson, Claire E24 3:48.82
53.75 58.55 57.0659.46

EBSC-WI 13Gustafson, Melissa G25 3:48.85
51.64 57.26 59.481:00.47

EBSC-WI 13Locante, Lauren E26 3:59.09
55.84 1:01.05 1:00.371:01.83

Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 16McFarland, Jennifer J1 2:34.57
34.74 39.13 39.8440.86

SHOR-WI 14Stello, Ellen F2 2:36.96
35.22 40.21 40.4341.10

OCON-WI 17Diel, Diana T3 2:40.52
34.92 40.64 41.8243.14

SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N4 2:42.38
36.53 41.34 41.5842.93

SHOR-WI 15Hayes, Molly E5 2:47.82
37.60 41.69 44.3844.15

VAC-WI 13Schaser, Rachel A6 2:47.84
34.72 42.04 45.3445.74

SSTY-WI 13Raatz, Abigail E7 2:53.19
34.83 43.26 46.8248.28

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Elizabeth A8 3:05.82
38.27 46.88 49.1251.55

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G9 3:09.66
39.60 45.11 55.1449.81

OZ-WI 15Richter, Maddie H10 3:32.18
40.99 54.79 58.1758.23

Girls 11&O 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M1 5:19.07
33.31 38.71 40.6842.06
48.03 46.59 35.80 33.89

SHOR-WI 16Chamberlain, Clare M2 5:19.58
35.27 39.73 41.6742.51
43.04 44.83 38.28 34.25

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L3 5:25.55
35.08 41.35 40.1940.81
46.10 47.92 37.99 36.11

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L4 5:33.28
34.03 40.37 41.8742.84
48.73 50.51 38.25 36.68

SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G5 5:33.69
36.15 41.83 42.4546.28
47.55 46.31 38.56 34.56

SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E6 5:35.09
35.60 40.72 43.0144.44
47.79 49.20 37.75 36.58

FCY-WI 16Fitton, Hannah K7 5:36.73
34.49 41.40 43.8445.28
46.94 48.27 38.69 37.82

SHOR-WI 14Stello, Ellen F8 5:36.83
34.72 39.15 43.5642.64
50.59 50.80 37.70 37.67

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Sarah S9 5:43.15
36.92 43.37 42.6644.96
50.37 50.54 37.37 36.96

OZ-WI 11Short, Jessica R10 5:44.61
39.31 46.91 40.4742.03
51.85 50.34 37.64 36.06

OSHY-WI 14Witt, Michelle A11 5:50.80
39.02 45.29 44.2646.63
47.68 48.59 40.59 38.74

UNAT 14Georgen, Jill C12 5:54.08
39.23 47.02 45.8845.84
47.09 47.76 41.95 39.31

SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D13 5:54.83
37.70 42.39 47.2347.73
48.74 50.49 41.55 39.00

LAKE-WI 13Leist, Elizabeth J14 5:55.96
36.10 43.86 42.6844.71
53.51 55.50 40.20 39.40

SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C15 6:05.66
38.46 45.58 47.1348.76
52.79 52.75 40.83 39.36

WBSC-WI 12Engstrom, Annika T16 6:17.89
38.60 46.35 46.8949.62
55.97 55.59 43.75 41.12

FCY-WI 12Enterline, Ally A17 6:36.99
40.37 51.86 51.0752.63
58.24 57.24 43.31 42.27

OSHY-WI 14Huddleston, Sarah E18 6:40.55
41.54 52.66 52.0953.76
54.56 56.94 44.58 44.42

Girls 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M1 27.87
SPDY-WI 16Weiland, Becca L2 27.99
OCON-WI 17Yokosh, Becky J3 28.19
OCON-WI 17Diel, Diana T4 28.58
SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N5 28.74
LAKE-WI 15Leist, Lacey B6 28.87
SHOR-WI 17Sellinger, Elli P7 29.00
SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I8 29.31
SPDY-WI 14Neuwirth, Natalie A9 29.36
WAVE-WI 16Crum, Ally M10 29.52
SPDY-WI 15Weiland, Racheal K11 29.55
LAKE-WI 13Leist, Elizabeth J12 29.58
SSTY-WI 13Meyers, Alexandra K13 29.60
WAM-WI 12Senczyszyn, Samantha14 29.76
SSTY-WI 13Raatz, Abigail E15 29.78
OZ-WI 17Steinberg, Nicole A16 29.80
VAC-WI 13Schaser, Rachel A17 29.84
SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C18 29.99
FCY-WI 14Metoxen, Sarah E19 30.02
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SSTY-WI 13Kohnke, Jaime Y20 30.26
SSTY-WI 16Hilliard, Maiyah A21 30.29
OZ-WI 11Short, Jessica R22 30.35
EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J23 30.36
WAVE-WI 15Kerstell, Meghann J24 30.42
SPDY-WI 15Graf, Abigail L25 30.47
SSTY-WI 15Winter, Taylor H26 30.58
SSTY-WI 18Badding, Julia E27 30.75
SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I28 30.76
OSHY-WI 17Rothe, Jennifer L29 30.81
SSTY-WI 17Niebrugge, Alyssa M*30 30.95
SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Sarah S*30 30.95
OCON-WI 17Momsen, Jordon M32 31.00
SSTY-WI 14Maercklein, Lissy M33 31.02
LAKE-WI 14Borchardt, Rachel E34 31.09
WAVE-WI 16McFarland, Jennifer J35 31.11
EBSC-WI 17Grisa, Lizzy M36 31.24
SSTY-WI 17Roos, Caroline V37 31.25
OSHY-WI 15Van Sistine, Kendall C38 31.31
SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R39 31.34
LAKE-WI 17Bates, Kelly A40 31.35
LAKE-WI 14Dunteman, Kaeley K41 31.40
WAVE-WI 17Johnson, Brynn R42 31.42
EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Elizabeth A43 31.45
SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A*44 31.46
OSHY-WI 14Bolin, Leah M*44 31.46
WAVE-WI 13Setton, Emily V46 31.47
VAC-WI 15Francis, Emily B47 31.58
LAKE-WI 12Barta, Madeline R48 31.70
OSHY-WI 12Werba, Maggie G49 31.71
SHOR-WI 17Sanders, Hallie W50 31.73
SHOR-WI 15Hayes, Molly E51 31.75
SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E52 31.76
SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R53 31.90
EBSC-WI 13Lingle, Maggie M54 31.98
EBSC-WI 14Werking, Laura K55 31.99
OSHY-WI 14Huddleston, Sarah E56 32.09
WAVE-WI 11Sisto, Hannah A57 32.11
SSTY-WI 16Kohnke, Nicole T58 32.12
FCY-WI 14Garvey, Maggie M59 32.23
FCY-WI 12Enterline, Ally A60 32.26
EBSC-WI 14Severance, Maddie K61 32.27
SHOR-WI 17Tomasiewicz, Sonya K62 32.29
SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Rachel A63 32.37
EBSC-WI 15Flatley, Margaret A64 32.40
WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L65 32.51
OZ-WI 13Gromacki, Lauren E*66 32.59
SSTY-WI 14Yip, Camille R*66 32.59
FCY-WI 14Kosgard, Sydney L68 32.64
EBSC-WI 14Luo, Dee D69 32.70
SSTY-WI 13Kurtenbach, Khia E70 32.77
SSTY-WI 13Thomas, Brittany A71 32.86
EBSC-WI 14Korpela, Alyse M72 32.92
OZ-WI 11Peters, Daniella M73 33.01
EBSC-WI 15Ausloos, Jenna74 33.12
VAC-WI 16Cole, Claire A75 33.16

OZ-WI 12Mohr, Kathryn E76 33.32
OZ-WI 14McLEAN, Meaghan G77 33.33
EBSC-WI 11Wahlgren, Nicole M78 33.36
WBSC-WI 15Engstrom, Hayden G*79 33.42
FCY-WI 14Schmitt, Anna E*79 33.42
SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D81 33.55
VAC-WI 13Weeden, Cat V82 33.62
OZ-WI 12Hoffmann, Taylor L*83 33.64
FCY-WI 13Iotte, Macy J*83 33.64
SSTY-WI 11Wenszell, Rachel E85 33.71
SSTY-WI 15Zall, Emily R86 33.74
ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M87 33.76
LAKE-WI 14Nieskes, Kayla L88 33.90
SSTY-WI 12Chang, Jackie89 34.26
LAKE-WI 10Stoll, Taylor R90 34.31
LAKE-WI 12Doty, Alexandria M91 34.37
EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J92 34.47
SSTY-WI 11Hannemann, Emily E93 34.60
LAKE-WI 12Kappeler, Rachel A94 34.61
EBSC-WI 12Rose, Abby E95 34.84
SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Ailysh A96 34.94
LAKE-WI 12Maniaci, Taylor M97 35.00
SSTY-WI 11Phillips, Kate A*98 35.22
LAKE-WI 11Laabs, Sarah A*98 35.22
EBSC-WI 13Klingaman, Leah N100 35.31
EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G101 35.72
SSTY-WI 12Meaux, Nicky M*10 36.25
SSTY-WI 12Niedfeldt, Madeline M*10 36.25
EBSC-WI 12Malatesta, Morgan S104 36.28
LAKE-WI 13Duncan, Marissa A105 36.70
LAKE-WI 10Hein, Molly L106 36.85
LAKE-WI  9Stoll, Holly K107 37.07
SSTY-WI 11Rooney, Claire E108 37.13
OZ-WI 12Herbert, Carissa J109 37.19
OSHY-WI 10Harter, Cora E110 37.43
SSTY-WI 13Phillips, Morgan M111 37.44
OSHY-WI 10Steeno, Kaylee A112 37.57
EBSC-WI 14Everson, Claire E113 37.59
EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J114 37.66
OZ-WI 10Rychtik, Amanda J115 37.80
EBSC-WI 11Hansen, Jessa A116 38.27
EBSC-WI 11Olier, Chloe A117 38.54
LAKE-WI 10McCann, Laura A118 38.65
VAC-WI 10Wood, Melissa L119 39.10
SSTY-WI 11Prising, Anna S120 39.15
SSTY-WI 10Zube, Danielle R121 39.48
OZ-WI 12Churchill, Megan M122 39.60
OZ-WI 10Bohn, Hannah R123 39.77
LAKE-WI 10Walmer, Erin N124 40.12
LAKE-WI  9Johnson, Sidney C125 40.18
SSTY-WI 10Morales, Bianca V126 40.81
OZ-WI 10Rost, Treasa M127 40.99
LAKE-WI  9Gastrow, Gianna J128 41.01
EBSC-WI 13Keipper, Claudia A129 41.21
LAKE-WI  8Gastrow, Francesca R130 42.99
LAKE-WI 11Smith, Sarah E131 43.81
LAKE-WI 10Siade-Cox, Celia M132 43.89
LAKE-WI 10Wiedoff, Amanda T133 44.39

SSTY-WI  8Bjornstad, Lindsey C134 45.04
SSTY-WI  9Kent, Hallie A135 49.23
SSTY-WI  7Voss, Anne E136 51.95
OZ-WI  8Short, Jenna N137 52.50
SSTY-WI  8Niedfeldt, Meg A138 53.53

Girls 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M1 1:00.90
29.44 31.46

OCON-WI 17Diel, Diana T2 1:02.07
30.12 31.95

SHOR-WI 17Sellinger, Elli P3 1:02.84
30.42 32.42

OCON-WI 17Yokosh, Becky J4 1:02.98
30.61 32.37

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L5 1:03.28
30.05 33.23

SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I6 1:03.32
31.16 32.16

SPDY-WI 14Neuwirth, Natalie A7 1:03.39
30.70 32.69

SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N8 1:03.61
30.73 32.88

LAKE-WI 15Leist, Lacey B9 1:03.99
31.16 32.83

SSTY-WI 13Meyers, Alexandra K10 1:04.92
31.48 33.44

WAM-WI 12Senczyszyn, Samantha11 1:05.13
31.47 33.66

SPDY-WI 15Weiland, Racheal K12 1:05.16
31.32 33.84

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Sarah S13 1:05.19
31.65 33.54

EBSC-WI 17Johnson, Kelsey A14 1:05.62
30.92 34.70

WAVE-WI 15Kerstell, Meghann J*15 1:05.68
32.16 33.52

EBSC-WI 16Twitchell, Elizabeth A*15 1:05.68
31.80 33.88

OZ-WI 11Short, Jessica R17 1:05.97
31.62 34.35

FCY-WI 14Metoxen, Sarah E18 1:06.19
31.35 34.84

SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E19 1:06.23
31.99 34.24

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R20 1:06.25
32.06 34.19

SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I21 1:06.47
32.36 34.11

OCON-WI 17Momsen, Jordon M22 1:06.76
31.64 35.12

LAKE-WI 13Leist, Elizabeth J23 1:06.77
31.62 35.15

SSTY-WI 15Winter, Taylor H24 1:06.86
32.42 34.44

SSTY-WI 16Hilliard, Maiyah A25 1:07.18
31.93 35.25
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OZ-WI 17Steinberg, Nicole A26 1:07.19
32.23 34.96

UNAT 14Georgen, Jill C27 1:07.21
32.86 34.35

LAKE-WI 14Borchardt, Rachel E28 1:07.47
33.20 34.27

VAC-WI 13Schaser, Rachel A29 1:07.52
32.29 35.23

SSTY-WI 14Maercklein, Lissy M30 1:07.70
32.45 35.25

OZ-WI 16Lewis, Chloe E31 1:07.79
32.70 35.09

OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G32 1:08.06
33.49 34.57

OZ-WI 14Johnson, Natalie K33 1:08.13
33.09 35.04

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J34 1:08.17
32.86 35.31

VAC-WI 15Francis, Emily B35 1:08.33
32.65 35.68

OSHY-WI 14Bolin, Leah M36 1:08.37
33.34 35.03

OSHY-WI 12Werba, Maggie G37 1:08.41
33.75 34.66

SSTY-WI 17Niebrugge, Alyssa M38 1:08.42
32.44 35.98

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J39 1:08.49
33.00 35.49

WAVE-WI 13Setton, Emily V40 1:08.67
33.16 35.51

EBSC-WI 18Leupold, Anne E41 1:08.73
33.59 35.14

OZ-WI 16Gabe, Mary L42 1:08.77
33.47 35.30

SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R43 1:08.83
33.20 35.63

OSHY-WI 14Huddleston, Sarah E44 1:09.04
33.36 35.68

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A45 1:09.23
33.70 35.53

SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C46 1:09.27
33.35 35.92

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Elizabeth A47 1:09.52
33.28 36.24

WAVE-WI 17Johnson, Brynn R48 1:09.58
32.88 36.70

EBSC-WI 14Flatley, Lauren A49 1:10.12
33.82 36.30

SSTY-WI 16Kohnke, Nicole T50 1:10.48
33.71 36.77

FCY-WI 14Garvey, Maggie M51 1:10.52
34.34 36.18

SSTY-WI 15Kesseler, Rachel M*52 1:10.98
34.14 36.84

CWWM-W 13Lentz, Lindsey E*52 1:10.98
34.38 36.60

EBSC-WI 13Lingle, Maggie M54 1:11.11
34.88 36.23

SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Rachel A55 1:11.30
34.50 36.80

SSTY-WI 13Thomas, Brittany A*56 1:11.40
34.87 36.53

SHOR-WI 15Hayes, Molly E*56 1:11.40
34.98 36.42

OZ-WI 13Gromacki, Lauren E58 1:11.42
34.43 36.99

FCY-WI 12Enterline, Ally A59 1:11.58
34.57 37.01

SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D60 1:11.73
35.00 36.73

LAKE-WI 12Barta, Madeline R61 1:11.97
34.51 37.46

EBSC-WI 15Ausloos, Jenna62 1:12.12
35.81 36.31

OZ-WI 11Peters, Daniella M63 1:12.36
34.85 37.51

SSTY-WI 11Wenszell, Rachel E64 1:13.07
35.65 37.42

SHOR-WI 17Sanders, Hallie W65 1:13.10
34.27 38.83

OZ-WI 12Hoffmann, Taylor L66 1:13.31
35.37 37.94

SSTY-WI 14Yip, Camille R67 1:13.46
35.55 37.91

SHOR-WI 14Yakshimamedova, Dia68 1:13.70
35.33 38.37

SSTY-WI 13Vellon, Ann J69 1:13.71
35.68 38.03

EBSC-WI 12Lee, Leah J70 1:14.02
35.23 38.79

SSTY-WI 15Zall, Emily R71 1:14.03
35.44 38.59

EBSC-WI 14Korpela, Alyse M72 1:14.18
35.99 38.19

OZ-WI 14McLEAN, Meaghan G73 1:14.19
35.94 38.25

WBSC-WI 15Engstrom, Hayden G74 1:14.58
35.22 39.36

FCY-WI 13Iotte, Macy J75 1:14.75
35.95 38.80

LAKE-WI 12Doty, Alexandria M76 1:14.84
35.72 39.12

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M*77 1:15.06
36.31 38.75

SSTY-WI 12Voss, Mary Jane J*77 1:15.06
36.70 38.36

EBSC-WI 11Wahlgren, Nicole M79 1:15.44
35.86 39.58

LAKE-WI 10Stoll, Taylor R80 1:15.71
36.96 38.75

FCY-WI 14Schmitt, Anna E81 1:16.51
35.65 40.86

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J82 1:16.53
36.34 40.19

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G83 1:16.65
36.97 39.68

EBSC-WI 12Rose, Abby E84 1:16.66
38.38 38.28

LAKE-WI 13Hall, Leesha M85 1:17.34
38.22 39.12

LAKE-WI 12Maniaci, Taylor M86 1:17.49
37.33 40.16

SSTY-WI 14Kurtenbach, Hannah M87 1:17.53
36.58 40.95

SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Ailysh A88 1:18.01
38.03 39.98

EBSC-WI 12Malatesta, Morgan S89 1:18.17
37.57 40.60

SHOR-WI 17Houterman, Claire L90 1:18.19
37.66 40.53

SSTY-WI 11Phillips, Kate A91 1:18.37
38.26 40.11

SSTY-WI 12Chang, Jackie92 1:18.91
38.01 40.90

EBSC-WI 13Klingaman, Leah N93 1:19.74
38.28 41.46

EBSC-WI 10Schlomann, Renata T94 1:20.27
39.68 40.59

LAKE-WI  9Stoll, Holly K95 1:20.30
38.90 41.40

LAKE-WI 10Hein, Molly L96 1:22.41
39.75 42.66

LAKE-WI 10Campbell, Alison C97 1:22.96
40.33 42.63

EBSC-WI 14Everson, Claire E98 1:23.38
39.94 43.44

SSTY-WI 12Niedfeldt, Madeline M99 1:23.79
40.22 43.57

LAKE-WI 10McCann, Laura A100 1:25.61
41.19 44.42

EBSC-WI 11Hansen, Jessa A101 1:26.21
42.17 44.04

OZ-WI 10Rychtik, Amanda J102 1:26.29
41.55 44.74

LAKE-WI 13Duncan, Marissa A103 1:26.82
SSTY-WI 11Rooney, Claire E104 1:26.89

43.59 43.30
OSHY-WI 10Steeno, Kaylee A105 1:28.12

41.28 46.84
OSHY-WI 10Harter, Cora E106 1:28.26

41.21 47.05
EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J107 1:29.00

44.20 44.80
OZ-WI 10Rost, Treasa M108 1:29.09

42.37 46.72
EBSC-WI 13Keipper, Claudia A109 1:29.38

43.80 45.58
EBSC-WI 11Olier, Chloe A110 1:29.66

39.74 49.92
SSTY-WI 10Zube, Danielle R111 1:30.29

42.91 47.38
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SSTY-WI 10Morales, Bianca V112 1:31.51
44.41 47.10

LAKE-WI  9Johnson, Sidney C113 1:32.21
44.38 47.83

LAKE-WI  9Gastrow, Gianna J114 1:33.48
45.14 48.34

SHOR-WI 10Love, Katie M115 1:33.64
44.80 48.84

SSTY-WI  8Bjornstad, Lindsey C116 1:40.92
47.67 53.25

LAKE-WI 10Siade-Cox, Celia M117 1:41.20
OZ-WI  8Short, Jenna N118 1:49.95

52.59 57.36
LAKE-WI  6Stoll, Sydney J119 1:50.22
LAKE-WI  8Lucyshyn, Carolyn A120 1:52.19

51.19 1:01.00
LAKE-WI  8Fischer, Arianna L121 1:58.28

57.04 1:01.24

Girls 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHOR-WI 17Sellinger, Elli P1 4:43.07
32.91 35.62 36.3235.88
36.01 36.18 35.40 34.75

SSTY-WI 13Meyers, Alexandra K2 4:50.78
33.31 36.01 37.1136.84
37.59 37.09 37.54 35.29

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R3 4:50.84
33.07 35.90 37.1536.11
38.16 37.29 37.90 35.26

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Sarah S*4 4:51.39
33.65 35.87
37.44 37.38 37.62 35.30

SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I*4 4:51.39
33.38 36.19 37.2937.32
37.82 38.09 36.18 35.12

SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E6 4:52.86
32.41 36.20 37.4237.51
37.82 37.67 37.41 36.42

SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I7 4:53.84
38.33 36.48

FCY-WI 16Fitton, Hannah K8 4:54.85
32.81 37.03 38.1936.96
37.50 38.00 37.02 37.34

SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G9 4:56.33
33.41 36.66 37.8238.41
38.63 37.16 38.20 36.04

SSTY-WI 13Kohnke, Jaime Y10 4:57.98
33.92 35.71 37.4437.61
38.36 38.40 38.88 37.66

SSTY-WI 17Kittilstad, Megan M11 4:58.46
33.63 36.26 37.8036.91
38.55 38.71 38.88 37.72

OZ-WI 16Lewis, Chloe E12 4:58.53
32.99 36.71 38.4437.93
38.23 38.05 39.11 37.07

SSTY-WI 15Winter, Taylor H13 4:58.67
33.39 36.53 38.3138.07
38.58 38.46 38.30 37.03

VAC-WI 15Francis, Emily B*14 5:00.82
38.4139.14

1:14.47
SSTY-WI 16Hilliard, Maiyah A*14 5:00.82

33.80 36.70 38.2037.97
38.52 37.90 39.89 37.84

OZ-WI 14Johnson, Natalie K16 5:01.12
34.99 37.62 37.9338.43
38.24 38.27 38.55 37.09

WAVE-WI 16McFarland, Jennifer J17 5:01.44
34.64 38.33 38.7339.40
39.26 37.98 37.20 35.90

SSTY-WI 15Hanney, Caitlin N18 5:03.22
34.20 37.85 39.0038.67
38.77 38.95 38.55 37.23

VAC-WI 13Schaser, Rachel A19 5:03.29
34.12 37.79 39.3538.95
38.76 38.56 38.83 36.93

SSTY-WI 13Raatz, Abigail E20 5:04.50
33.83 37.76 39.1939.68
40.03 38.66 38.85 36.50

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E21 5:05.80
34.46 38.07 38.7239.20
38.90 39.29 39.23 37.93

SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D22 5:07.48
35.18 37.68 38.8439.25
39.56 39.46 39.61 37.90

UNAT 14Georgen, Jill C23 5:07.80
34.78 38.12 39.7638.35
38.39 39.56 39.64 39.20

LAKE-WI 13Coroleuski, Sam J24 5:09.11
34.71 38.63 40.0239.05
39.78 39.28 39.06 38.58

SSTY-WI 17Roos, Caroline V25 5:09.28
34.27 37.29 39.4939.38
39.67 39.86 40.33 38.99

SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R26 5:10.20
34.49 37.46 39.5940.40
40.74 39.61 39.98 37.93

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J27 5:10.84
35.06 39.51 40.7140.98
39.76 39.18 39.21 36.43

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R28 5:13.00
35.18 38.38 39.8739.80
40.46 40.26 40.78 38.27

OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G29 5:14.93
36.16 39.58 40.1640.32
41.20 40.05 40.04 37.42

SSTY-WI 13Thomas, Brittany A30 5:15.80
36.20 38.75 40.3039.94
40.92 39.70 40.29 39.70

SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C31 5:16.51
35.53 39.42 40.5840.71
41.04 40.79 40.09 38.35

CWWM-W 13Lentz, Lindsey E32 5:17.12
35.49 38.84 40.5940.75
41.31 41.28 41.03 37.83

OSHY-WI 11Resch, Rachel M33 5:17.16
35.31 38.99 40.5940.03
41.10 41.05 41.31 38.78

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Elizabeth A34 5:17.20
35.38 39.57 41.1041.86
42.15 40.03 40.57 36.54

OCON-WI 17Momsen, Jordon M35 5:17.87
33.93 37.90 40.2439.08
40.74 42.35 42.08 41.55

SEAY-WI 15Danzer, Alisa M36 5:18.88
36.04 40.00 40.8340.85
40.84 41.44 39.99 38.89

WBSC-WI 12Engstrom, Annika T37 5:19.33
35.93 40.21 40.6740.09
41.05 41.01 40.66 39.71

SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Rachel A38 5:20.33
36.79 40.20 40.3141.33
41.68 40.55 40.72 38.75

SSTY-WI 15Kesseler, Rachel M39 5:21.94
36.07 39.36 40.8541.17
41.47 41.26 41.54 40.22

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A40 5:23.90
34.20 37.96 41.6541.31
43.06 42.67 41.86 41.19

LAKE-WI 12Adamski, Lindsay A41 5:24.10
35.70 41.01 41.7240.57
41.23 42.44 41.42 40.01

SSTY-WI 13Vellon, Ann J42 5:24.30
35.65 40.46 41.6941.12
41.34 42.04 41.73 40.27

SSTY-WI 11Wenszell, Rachel E43 5:25.40
37.22 41.84 42.8141.65
42.65 41.68 38.61 38.94

EBSC-WI 12Severance, Courtney A44 5:30.17
37.61 41.79 42.4442.77
42.37 42.59 41.26 39.34

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M45 5:33.00
35.83 40.92 42.0641.52
43.89 43.20 44.14 41.44

OZ-WI 11Peters, Daniella M46 5:33.01
37.45 39.72 42.3642.67
43.11 42.36 44.22 41.12

LAKE-WI 17Bates, Kelly A47 5:33.57
37.15 42.27 42.8643.39
42.86 42.60 41.97 40.47

SSTY-WI 14Olver, Sarah J48 5:34.40
34.91 38.83 42.5341.79
44.99 43.77 44.68 42.90

OZ-WI 12Petersen, Alexandria K49 5:34.83
37.10 41.40 43.4543.77
44.04 43.73 42.37 38.97



Schroeder YMCA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:54 PM  5/19/2009  Page 6
2009 Distance Sprint Meet - 5/16/2009 to 5/17/2009

Results
(Girls 400 Meter Free)

SSTY-WI 12Voss, Mary Jane J50 5:34.95
37.80 41.77 42.8642.09
42.74 43.66 42.47 41.56

LAKE-WI 12Barta, Madeline R51 5:35.90
38.11 41.32 41.9242.79
43.73 41.97 44.00 42.06

SHOR-WI 12Morris, Lindsey G52 5:37.03
34.99 40.48 44.0741.96
44.26 45.00 43.37 42.90

LAKE-WI 11Jacob, Kelly A53 5:40.04
38.23 43.30 43.3643.83
43.55 42.25 44.18 41.34

EBSC-WI 12Lee, Leah J54 5:40.30
37.45 42.67 43.1843.75
43.82 43.07 45.00 41.36

LAKE-WI 10Stoll, Taylor R55 5:40.49
38.19 42.70 44.1644.50
44.37 42.85 43.27 40.45

OZ-WI 12Hoffmann, Taylor L56 5:41.32
37.75 42.31 43.7644.27
44.99 44.30 44.07 39.87

SHOR-WI 17Houterman, Claire L57 5:41.91
38.67 43.12 43.9543.13
43.80 43.58 43.32 42.34

WBSC-WI 11Engstrom, Kylie E58 5:42.66
38.43 44.30 44.2044.38
44.73 43.79 42.28 40.55

EBSC-WI 11Flatley, Claire A59 5:42.80
37.62 42.67 43.8844.30
44.67 43.30 44.59 41.77

LAKE-WI 12Doty, Alexandria M60 5:43.74
38.57 43.49 44.9944.02
44.02 44.28 42.57 41.80

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L61 5:47.62
37.24 42.99 44.3144.75
45.19 44.38 45.12 43.64

LAKE-WI 14Nieskes, Kayla L62 5:49.50
38.09 43.74 44.8445.07
45.44 44.12 44.50 43.70

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J63 5:51.19
38.75 42.90 44.8744.80
45.95 45.05 45.23 43.64

LAKE-WI 10Campbell, Alison C64 5:54.22
39.71 44.77 46.2545.16
45.18 46.26 44.86 42.03

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R65 5:55.87
39.05 43.45 45.0145.31
45.49 46.33 46.85 44.38

SSTY-WI 12Meaux, Nicky M66 5:56.11
1:23.85 1:32.18

46.17 43.17
SSTY-WI 11Phillips, Kate A67 5:57.34

1:24.55 1:31.39
1:30.04

LAKE-WI  9Stoll, Holly K68 6:01.52
40.48 46.01 45.7745.33
46.46 47.28 47.47 42.72

EBSC-WI 10Schlomann, Renata T69 6:05.43
39.71 46.75 46.0246.51
48.68 45.23 47.84 44.69

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E70 6:10.12
39.96 44.74 48.0847.05
47.97 49.33 47.54 45.45

EBSC-WI 12Malatesta, Morgan S71 6:18.82
38.95 45.75 48.6350.09
50.36 49.02 48.40 47.62

EBSC-WI 12Powell, Lindsay K72 6:19.87
42.74 48.03 49.6250.04
48.91 48.55 47.36 44.62

EBSC-WI 12Haas, Anna E73 6:26.19
42.10 47.84 49.8749.84
49.90 48.93 50.24 47.47

EBSC-WI 12DiMiceli, Jenna74 6:26.58
40.83 46.96 49.2651.89
49.65 48.80 1:39.19

SSTY-WI 11Rooney, Claire E75 6:28.35
42.91 46.95 49.6749.53
51.71 50.75 49.79 47.04

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J76 6:30.45
46.22 47.42 50.1751.74
51.23 50.22 49.91 43.54

EBSC-WI 10Gustafson, Meredith A77 6:35.91
41.94 49.22 51.9250.74
52.35 51.21 52.08 46.45

SSTY-WI 13Phillips, Morgan M78 6:43.59
1:34.11 52.97

53.31 1:41.46
SSTY-WI 10Anderson, Grace R79 7:20.31

46.31 53.75 56.9556.02
58.30 58.31 56.05 54.62

WAVE-WI 13Setton, Emily V--- DQ
41.01 39.60 1:16.52

Girls 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M1 9:42.27
33.49 35.62 36.1536.18
36.59 36.69 36.90 36.48
37.08 36.69 37.27 37.03
37.09 36.58 29.42 43.01

SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N2 9:58.86
34.94 37.06 37.6538.00
38.11 37.47 38.43 37.34
37.64 37.05 38.39 37.42
35.22 40.09 37.65 36.40

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L3 10:02.57
34.10 37.92 38.3238.24
38.53 38.90 38.46 38.31
38.31 38.41 38.12 37.80
37.72 36.98 36.67 35.78

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R4 10:03.01
33.43 36.98 37.7338.16
37.84 38.29 38.10 38.71
38.61 38.01 38.83 38.45
38.08 37.83 37.89 36.07

SSTY-WI 13Meyers, Alexandra K5 10:05.31
24.92 47.06 37.8537.91
38.47 37.74 38.50 38.11
38.73 38.39 38.73 38.23
38.42 36.87 38.54 36.84

SHOR-WI 16Chamberlain, Clare M6 10:11.06
35.81 38.70 38.1938.50
38.89 38.51 38.90 39.74
37.61 37.62 37.89 37.52
37.77 36.82 39.81 38.78

SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I7 10:11.51
34.88 37.07 38.4038.63
35.93 41.16 34.56 42.58
38.92 38.24 39.27 38.10
39.30 38.29 38.68 37.50

SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I8 10:11.58
35.51 39.37 38.8439.29
39.43 38.79 38.19 38.87
38.04 38.40 38.71 38.33
38.66 37.61 36.95 36.59

SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E9 10:12.91
35.15 38.14 38.3738.65
38.16 38.85 38.45 39.07
38.65 39.05 38.97 38.81
38.02 38.67 38.27 37.63

SSTY-WI 15Winter, Taylor H10 10:13.81
34.51 37.23 38.2438.56
38.74 38.41 39.20 39.12
39.56 38.83 39.52 38.77
38.93 38.25 38.77 37.17

LAKE-WI 14Dunteman, Kaeley K11 10:17.14
35.13 38.25 38.3238.20
38.30 38.76 39.26 38.96
39.31 38.95 39.12 39.25
39.24 39.19 38.86 38.04

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E12 10:20.47
35.15 37.38 39.2240.11
39.61 39.12 39.69 39.05
39.64 39.36 39.43 38.94
39.37 38.27 39.27 36.86

LAKE-WI 14Borchardt, Rachel E13 10:28.44
36.38 39.34 39.1140.14
40.52 39.82 40.27 39.62
40.54 39.59 39.53 39.34
39.14 38.72 39.64 36.74

LAKE-WI 15Leist, Lacey B14 10:28.67
35.41 38.74 39.4739.45
39.66 39.88 40.18 39.43
39.85 40.08 40.05 39.88
39.72 40.10 39.64 37.13
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SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R15 10:37.80
36.57 39.48 40.7040.28
41.33 40.98 40.63 40.08
41.13 40.24 40.98 40.37
39.29 39.10 39.36 37.28

OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G16 10:43.17
35.76 39.54 40.0440.46
41.45 40.95 41.18 41.91
41.11 41.38 40.73 40.86
40.47 40.51 39.38 37.44

SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D17 10:43.45
36.58 40.51 41.8240.63
40.55 41.62 40.17 40.52
40.44 40.98 40.09 40.09
40.78 40.46 39.47 38.74

SSTY-WI 13Thomas, Brittany A18 10:47.10
37.05 41.12 40.8640.21
41.91 41.31 41.06 41.64
40.65 41.09 40.97 40.42
40.26 39.59 39.77 39.19

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R19 10:50.69
36.75 39.58 41.0340.21
41.29 41.06 41.78 41.09
41.92 41.01 41.91 40.69
41.34 40.61 41.07 39.35

SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Rachel A20 10:55.04
37.18 41.07 41.5841.68
42.19 41.17 41.34 40.84
41.39 40.56 41.57 41.51
41.52 40.69 41.23 39.52

SSTY-WI 13Kurtenbach, Khia E21 10:58.33
37.30 40.98 42.3243.01
42.13 41.73 41.75 43.33
41.92 41.11 42.64 40.24
41.78 40.84 34.74 42.51

SSTY-WI 11Wenszell, Rachel E22 10:58.73
38.07 41.60 42.1442.34
41.99 42.14 42.82 42.24
41.99 42.42 41.96 41.94
39.54 40.70 38.51 38.33

CWWM-W 13Lentz, Lindsey E23 11:00.90
37.26 40.49 43.2242.70
43.07 41.73 43.47 42.04
42.61 41.65 42.56 40.87
38.70 43.09 34.82 42.62

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A24 11:02.69
35.25 39.46 40.7541.26
42.68 42.28 32.61 53.16
41.27 41.46 43.72 42.26
43.31 42.63 42.52 38.07

SEAY-WI 15Danzer, Alisa M25 11:06.03
37.86 42.04 42.4742.34
42.69 42.71 42.46 42.29
41.36 41.59 42.61 41.92
41.60 41.73 41.18 39.18

SSTY-WI 12Hanson, Eleanor J26 11:26.54
39.03 43.13 42.8043.79
43.89 43.42 24.37

43.25 43.92 43.11
43.50 43.13 43.68 2:05.50

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M27 11:39.43
37.58 41.89 43.7144.17
44.34 46.03 43.02 46.88
43.07 46.22 45.33 44.30
44.21 43.33 43.85 41.50

SSTY-WI 11Phillips, Kate A28 12:15.40
41.22 45.18 46.1746.44
46.90 47.44 41.69 51.44
46.91 46.16
46.32 45.85 37.68 53.13

Girls 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 17Yokosh, Becky J1 32.00
SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I2 33.20
EBSC-WI 17Johnson, Kelsey A3 34.05
LAKE-WI 15Leist, Lacey B4 34.25
WAVE-WI 15Kerstell, Meghann J5 34.36
SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R6 34.37
SPDY-WI 15Graf, Abigail L7 34.67
SSTY-WI 18Badding, Julia E8 34.81
LAKE-WI 13Leist, Elizabeth J9 35.41
EBSC-WI 14Flatley, Lauren A10 35.46
SSTY-WI 14Maercklein, Lissy M11 35.52
OSHY-WI 15Van Sistine, Kendall C12 35.66
OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G13 35.77
SSTY-WI 17Niebrugge, Alyssa M14 35.79
WAVE-WI 13Setton, Emily V15 36.05
SSTY-WI 13Raatz, Abigail E16 36.09
SSTY-WI 15Carbone, Cheyanne R17 36.15
LAKE-WI 12Barta, Madeline R18 36.24
FCY-WI 14Metoxen, Sarah E19 36.64
LAKE-WI 17Bates, Kelly A20 36.78
OZ-WI 13Gromacki, Lauren E21 37.08
SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A22 37.15
OSHY-WI 17Rothe, Jennifer L23 37.50
SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R24 37.51
SSTY-WI 16Kohnke, Nicole T25 37.88
LAKE-WI 12Adamski, Lindsay A26 38.09
OZ-WI 17Steinberg, Nicole A27 38.22
FCY-WI 14Schmitt, Anna E28 38.25
OZ-WI 14Johnson, Natalie K29 38.30
WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L30 38.36
OSHY-WI 14Huddleston, Sarah E31 38.47
EBSC-WI 14Luo, Dee D32 38.68
SSTY-WI 13Vellon, Ann J33 38.73
SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Rachel A34 38.79
OZ-WI 14McLEAN, Meaghan G35 38.84
EBSC-WI 12Severance, Courtney A36 38.99
ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M37 39.08
EBSC-WI 15Ausloos, Jenna38 39.35
WBSC-WI 15Engstrom, Hayden G39 39.59
OZ-WI 12Mohr, Kathryn E40 39.76

OZ-WI 12Petersen, Alexandria K41 39.86
SSTY-WI 12Voss, Mary Jane J42 39.96
FCY-WI 13Iotte, Macy J43 40.11
EBSC-WI 10Schlomann, Renata T44 40.12
SSTY-WI 13Thomas, Brittany A45 40.25
LAKE-WI 10Stoll, Taylor R46 40.41
LAKE-WI 14Nieskes, Kayla L47 40.52
WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L48 40.60
EBSC-WI 11Flatley, Claire A49 40.89
OZ-WI 12Hoffmann, Taylor L50 41.16
VAC-WI 16Cole, Claire A51 41.75
WAVE-WI 11Sisto, Hannah A52 41.91
SSTY-WI 11Wenszell, Rachel E53 41.96
SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Ailysh A54 41.97
EBSC-WI 12Rose, Abby E55 42.37
SSTY-WI 11Hannemann, Emily E56 42.67
EBSC-WI 13Klingaman, Leah N57 42.96
LAKE-WI  9Stoll, Holly K58 43.37
LAKE-WI 11Johnson, Elizabeth A59 43.65
UNAT 15Stewart, Ali A60 44.74
LAKE-WI 10Walmer, Erin N61 45.39
LAKE-WI 10McCann, Laura A*62 45.49
EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J*62 45.49
SSTY-WI 12Niedfeldt, Madeline M64 45.58
OSHY-WI 10Harter, Cora E65 45.78
OZ-WI 10Rychtik, Amanda J66 46.06
SSTY-WI 12Meaux, Nicky M67 46.16
LAKE-WI  9Johnson, Sidney C68 46.25
OSHY-WI 10Steeno, Kaylee A69 46.41
VAC-WI 10Wood, Melissa L70 46.54
SSTY-WI 11Hadcock, Maggie A71 46.93
OZ-WI 10Rost, Treasa M72 47.96
LAKE-WI  9Gastrow, Gianna J73 48.15
SSTY-WI 10Zube, Danielle R74 48.65
OZ-WI 12Herbert, Carissa J75 48.72
EBSC-WI 11Hansen, Jessa A76 48.94
SHOR-WI  9Walther, Candace C77 49.05
SSTY-WI  8Bjornstad, Lindsey C78 49.21
LAKE-WI 10Wiedoff, Amanda T79 51.62
OZ-WI 12Churchill, Megan M80 51.65
LAKE-WI  8Gastrow, Francesca R81 51.78
LAKE-WI  8Lucyshyn, Carolyn A82 52.67
SSTY-WI 11Prising, Anna S83 53.45
LAKE-WI  6Stoll, Sydney J84 53.61
LAKE-WI  8Fischer, Arianna L85 55.35
LAKE-WI 10Siade-Cox, Celia M86 56.96
LAKE-WI 11Smith, Sarah E87 56.97
SSTY-WI  8Niedfeldt, Meg A88 59.45
OZ-WI  8Short, Jenna N89 1:00.27
SSTY-WI  7Voss, Anne E90 1:00.97
SSTY-WI  9Kent, Hallie A91 1:01.60

Girls 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L1 1:07.93
33.55 34.38

SHOR-WI 16Chamberlain, Clare M2 1:09.19
34.19 35.00
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SEAY-WI 15Iverson, Dana I3 1:10.30
34.28 36.02

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M4 1:10.79
34.43 36.36

OZ-WI 11Short, Jessica R5 1:11.30
35.24 36.06

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R6 1:11.31
35.37 35.94

SPDY-WI 16Weiland, Becca L7 1:11.46
34.53 36.93

SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N8 1:12.96
35.50 37.46

SHOR-WI 17Sellinger, Elli P9 1:13.63
36.51 37.12

SPDY-WI 14Neuwirth, Natalie A10 1:14.51
36.85 37.66

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J11 1:14.78
37.01 37.77

SSTY-WI 18Badding, Julia E12 1:15.00
36.55 38.45

EBSC-WI 17Johnson, Kelsey A13 1:15.30
36.77 38.53

WAVE-WI 16McFarland, Jennifer J14 1:16.69
38.13 38.56

SSTY-WI 13Kohnke, Jaime Y15 1:17.36
38.92 38.44

SSTY-WI 15Carbone, Cheyanne R16 1:17.39
37.75 39.64

VAC-WI 15Francis, Emily B17 1:17.74
37.73 40.01

EBSC-WI 14Flatley, Lauren A18 1:17.77
39.26 38.51

WAVE-WI 13Setton, Emily V*19 1:18.18
38.53 39.65

EBSC-WI 16Twitchell, Elizabeth A*19 1:18.18
38.18 40.00

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J21 1:18.32
38.26 40.06

OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G22 1:18.57
38.56 40.01

OSHY-WI 15Van Sistine, Kendall C23 1:19.05
38.63 40.42

VAC-WI 13Schaser, Rachel A24 1:19.42
38.69 40.73

SSTY-WI 12Hallmark, Sydney R25 1:20.00
38.78 41.22

SSTY-WI 13Vellon, Ann J26 1:20.41
39.52 40.89

OZ-WI 16Lewis, Chloe E27 1:20.74
39.55 41.19

LAKE-WI 17Bates, Kelly A28 1:20.76
38.58 42.18

WAVE-WI 16Crum, Ally M29 1:20.93
39.93 41.00

LAKE-WI 14Borchardt, Rachel E30 1:21.00
40.23 40.77

SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I31 1:21.15
40.17 40.98

CWWM-W 13Lentz, Lindsey E32 1:21.38
40.39 40.99

EBSC-WI 14Luo, Dee D33 1:21.43
40.13 41.30

OZ-WI 14Johnson, Natalie K34 1:21.50
40.10 41.40

FCY-WI 14Schmitt, Anna E35 1:22.07
39.79 42.28

SHOR-WI 15Hayes, Molly E36 1:22.25
40.15 42.10

WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L37 1:22.70
41.04 41.66

EBSC-WI 18Leupold, Anne E38 1:22.99
41.22 41.77

SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Rachel A39 1:23.13
40.63 42.50

FCY-WI 13Iotte, Macy J40 1:23.41
41.14 42.27

FCY-WI 14Kosgard, Sydney L41 1:23.57
41.06 42.51

LAKE-WI 12Adamski, Lindsay A42 1:23.78
40.45 43.33

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M43 1:23.87
41.93 41.94

OZ-WI 14McLEAN, Meaghan G44 1:24.01
41.63 42.38

OZ-WI 12Petersen, Alexandria K45 1:24.71
41.96 42.75

SSTY-WI 15Zall, Emily R46 1:25.47
41.73 43.74

VAC-WI 13Weeden, Cat V47 1:25.57
41.10 44.47

SSTY-WI 12Voss, Mary Jane J48 1:25.93
42.53 43.40

OSHY-WI 14Huddleston, Sarah E49 1:26.86
42.21 44.65

EBSC-WI 12Severance, Courtney A50 1:26.96
41.89 45.07

EBSC-WI 14Everson, Claire E51 1:27.38
42.94 44.44

LAKE-WI 13Hall, Leesha M52 1:27.53
LAKE-WI 11Laabs, Sarah A53 1:27.97

43.57 44.40
EBSC-WI 12Lee, Leah J54 1:28.02

42.87 45.15
SHOR-WI 14Yakshimamedova, Dia55 1:28.18

43.63 44.55
EBSC-WI 10Schlomann, Renata T56 1:28.83

43.60 45.23
SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Ailysh A57 1:28.92

43.72 45.20
LAKE-WI 10Campbell, Alison C58 1:29.63

44.19 45.44
WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L59 1:29.87

44.04 45.83

EBSC-WI 12Rose, Abby E60 1:29.88
44.35 45.53

EBSC-WI 11Flatley, Claire A61 1:31.89
43.24 48.65

VAC-WI 10Wood, Melissa L62 1:38.03
49.34 48.69

OZ-WI 10Rychtik, Amanda J63 1:40.07
50.24 49.83

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J64 1:41.70
51.49 50.21

OZ-WI 10Rost, Treasa M65 1:43.60
50.72 52.88

SHOR-WI 10Love, Katie M66 1:43.64
51.66 51.98

EBSC-WI 11Hansen, Jessa A67 1:47.74
SHOR-WI  9Walther, Candace C68 1:49.92

54.98 54.94
LAKE-WI 10Siade-Cox, Celia M69 2:08.16

1:00.79 1:07.37
SSTY-WI 13Kurtenbach, Khia E--- DQ

38.94 42.38

Girls 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAM-WI 12Senczyszyn, Samantha1 36.59
SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G2 37.30
SPDY-WI 15Weiland, Racheal K3 37.68
EBSC-WI 17Grisa, Lizzy M4 37.84
SSTY-WI 16Hilliard, Maiyah A5 38.17
UNAT 14Georgen, Jill C6 38.37
OZ-WI 12Petersen, Alexandria K7 38.94
LAKE-WI 13Warren, Mary C8 38.97
OZ-WI 16Gabe, Mary L9 39.12
SPDY-WI 15Graf, Abigail L10 39.48
EBSC-WI 14Werking, Laura K11 39.66
SSTY-WI 13Meyers, Alexandra K12 39.90
SSTY-WI 13Raatz, Abigail E13 40.36
EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J14 40.67
EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y15 41.05
FCY-WI 14Kosgard, Sydney L16 41.12
SHOR-WI 17Tomasiewicz, Sonya K17 41.31
EBSC-WI 11Flatley, Claire A18 41.50
LAKE-WI 12Kappeler, Rachel A19 42.43
OSHY-WI 12Werba, Maggie G20 42.67
WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L21 43.08
SSTY-WI 14Yip, Camille R22 43.61
LAKE-WI 12Maniaci, Taylor M23 43.68
OZ-WI 11Peters, Daniella M24 43.74
VAC-WI 13Weeden, Cat V25 43.92
LAKE-WI 11Johnson, Elizabeth A26 44.30
LAKE-WI 13Leist, Elizabeth J27 44.61
FCY-WI 12Enterline, Ally A28 44.79
SSTY-WI 12Chang, Jackie29 45.52
SSTY-WI 11Wenszell, Rachel E30 46.42
LAKE-WI 14Dunteman, Kaeley K31 46.62
OZ-WI 12Herbert, Carissa J32 47.46
LAKE-WI 10Stoll, Taylor R33 47.54
LAKE-WI 14Nieskes, Kayla L34 48.63
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VAC-WI 16Cole, Claire A35 48.98
OZ-WI 12Churchill, Megan M36 49.91
SSTY-WI 12Meaux, Nicky M37 50.50
LAKE-WI  9Stoll, Holly K38 51.76
EBSC-WI 11Wang, Sabrina M*39 52.99
SSTY-WI 12Niedfeldt, Madeline M*39 52.99
LAKE-WI 11Smith, Sarah E41 54.17
SSTY-WI 11Rooney, Claire E42 56.65
LAKE-WI  9Gastrow, Gianna J43 56.88
EBSC-WI 11Olier, Chloe A44 57.80
LAKE-WI  9Johnson, Sidney C45 57.96
LAKE-WI  8Gastrow, Francesca R46 59.83
SSTY-WI  8Bjornstad, Lindsey C47 1:02.25
OZ-WI  8Short, Jenna N48 1:02.45
LAKE-WI 10Wiedoff, Amanda T49 1:05.10
LAKE-WI  8Lucyshyn, Carolyn A50 1:06.16
LAKE-WI  8Fischer, Arianna L51 1:09.93
SSTY-WI  7Voss, Anne E52 1:11.48
SSTY-WI  9Kent, Hallie A53 1:12.78
LAKE-WI  6Stoll, Sydney J--- DQ

Girls 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHOR-WI 16Chamberlain, Clare M1 1:19.50
37.27 42.23

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L2 1:20.20
37.55 42.65

WAM-WI 12Senczyszyn, Samantha3 1:22.71
39.07 43.64

SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G4 1:23.08
38.44 44.64

EBSC-WI 17Grisa, Lizzy M5 1:23.09
39.32 43.77

OZ-WI 14Johnson, Natalie K6 1:24.46
40.45 44.01

UNAT 14Georgen, Jill C7 1:24.59
39.97 44.62

SPDY-WI 15Weiland, Racheal K8 1:25.18
39.74 45.44

EBSC-WI 16Twitchell, Elizabeth A9 1:25.29
40.90 44.39

OZ-WI 16Gabe, Mary L10 1:25.74
40.65 45.09

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E11 1:26.25
41.29 44.96

EBSC-WI 12Lee, Leah J12 1:26.68
41.45 45.23

LAKE-WI 13Warren, Mary C13 1:27.34
41.35 45.99

SSTY-WI 13Meyers, Alexandra K14 1:27.43
41.31 46.12

LAKE-WI 12Adamski, Lindsay A15 1:27.51
41.38 46.13

OZ-WI 12Petersen, Alexandria K16 1:27.84
42.22 45.62

EBSC-WI 14Werking, Laura K17 1:28.02

SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D18 1:28.39
41.73 46.66

SHOR-WI 17Tomasiewicz, Sonya K19 1:29.47
42.48 46.99

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J20 1:30.44
SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C21 1:30.46

43.29 47.17
SSTY-WI 15Kesseler, Rachel M22 1:30.55

42.76 47.79
SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E23 1:30.66

43.11 47.55
SHOR-WI 17Sanders, Hallie W24 1:31.24

43.43 47.81
EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y25 1:31.36

43.95 47.41
FCY-WI 14Kosgard, Sydney L26 1:31.37

43.35 48.02
OZ-WI 16Lewis, Chloe E27 1:33.37
LAKE-WI 12Maniaci, Taylor M28 1:33.60

43.98 49.62
SSTY-WI 13Wenszell, Rebekah I29 1:34.00

44.76 49.24
SHOR-WI 17Houterman, Claire L30 1:34.68

45.46 49.22
CWWM-W 13Lentz, Lindsey E31 1:34.70

45.22 49.48
SSTY-WI 14Yip, Camille R32 1:34.72
VAC-WI 13Weeden, Cat V33 1:36.01

45.33 50.68
OZ-WI 11Peters, Daniella M34 1:36.20

45.82 50.38
LAKE-WI 12Kappeler, Rachel A35 1:36.47

46.12 50.35
EBSC-WI 14Korpela, Alyse M36 1:36.69

46.13 50.56
SHOR-WI 14Yakshimamedova, Dia37 1:36.83

45.41 51.42
VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J38 1:36.86

46.55 50.31
LAKE-WI 11Johnson, Elizabeth A39 1:38.97

47.54 51.43
SSTY-WI 12Chang, Jackie40 1:39.73

47.82 51.91
FCY-WI 12Enterline, Ally A41 1:39.92

46.87 53.05
SSTY-WI 11Hannemann, Emily E42 1:40.17

47.45 52.72
LAKE-WI 12Barta, Madeline R43 1:40.41

47.46 52.95
SSTY-WI 14Kurtenbach, Hannah M44 1:42.45

48.30 54.15
LAKE-WI 10Campbell, Alison C45 1:45.76

51.23 54.53
LAKE-WI 13Hall, Leesha M46 1:46.14
LAKE-WI 13Duncan, Marissa A47 1:47.22
OZ-WI 12Herbert, Carissa J48 1:48.52

50.77 57.75

SSTY-WI 11Hadcock, Maggie A49 1:52.70
52.87 59.83

EBSC-WI 11Wang, Sabrina M50 1:56.92
54.63 1:02.29

SSTY-WI 11Prising, Anna S51 1:57.01
55.78 1:01.23

LAKE-WI 11Smith, Sarah E52 1:57.53
54.76 1:02.77

SSTY-WI 10Morales, Bianca V53 2:03.05
58.20 1:04.85

EBSC-WI 11Olier, Chloe A54 2:06.93
1:00.96 1:05.97

SHOR-WI 10Love, Katie M--- DQ
56.15 58.89

Girls 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 16Weiland, Becca L1 28.72
WAVE-WI 16Crum, Ally M2 30.78
EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E3 31.52
WAVE-WI 15Kerstell, Meghann J4 32.30
SSTY-WI 13Raatz, Abigail E5 32.35
SPDY-WI 14Neuwirth, Natalie A6 32.41
WAVE-WI 16McFarland, Jennifer J*7 32.59
LAKE-WI 15Leist, Lacey B*7 32.59
SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G9 32.93
OSHY-WI 14Bolin, Leah M10 33.24
SPDY-WI 15Graf, Abigail L11 33.43
EBSC-WI 15Flatley, Margaret A12 33.48
EBSC-WI 14Severance, Maddie K13 33.80
SSTY-WI 13Kohnke, Jaime Y14 34.01
EBSC-WI 12Severance, Courtney A15 34.12
FCY-WI 14Metoxen, Sarah E16 34.63
WAVE-WI 11Sisto, Hannah A17 34.67
LAKE-WI 12Adamski, Lindsay A18 34.71
LAKE-WI 17Bates, Kelly A19 34.89
OZ-WI 13Gromacki, Lauren E20 34.94
WAVE-WI 17Johnson, Brynn R21 35.19
OSHY-WI 12Werba, Maggie G22 35.25
UNAT 14Georgen, Jill C23 35.30
SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A24 35.31
FCY-WI 14Garvey, Maggie M25 35.83
LAKE-WI 14Nieskes, Kayla L26 36.19
EBSC-WI 11Wahlgren, Nicole M27 36.33
SSTY-WI 11Phillips, Kate A28 36.59
LAKE-WI 14Dunteman, Kaeley K29 36.66
WBSC-WI 15Engstrom, Hayden G30 37.88
LAKE-WI 12Kappeler, Rachel A31 38.13
LAKE-WI 11Laabs, Sarah A*32 38.59
LAKE-WI 12Doty, Alexandria M*32 38.59
VAC-WI 16Cole, Claire A34 39.06
OZ-WI 12Hoffmann, Taylor L35 39.29
EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y36 39.31
LAKE-WI 10Hein, Molly L37 40.00
EBSC-WI 12Malatesta, Morgan S38 40.04
LAKE-WI 11Johnson, Elizabeth A39 43.59
OSHY-WI 10Harter, Cora E40 43.86
LAKE-WI 13Hall, Leesha M41 44.03
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SSTY-WI 12Meaux, Nicky M42 44.63
VAC-WI 10Wood, Melissa L43 47.79
OSHY-WI 10Steeno, Kaylee A44 48.21
SSTY-WI 10Zube, Danielle R45 48.64
LAKE-WI 10McCann, Laura A46 49.36
SSTY-WI 11Rooney, Claire E47 52.19
LAKE-WI  8Gastrow, Francesca R48 54.28
SSTY-WI 13Phillips, Morgan M49 54.53
SSTY-WI 10Morales, Bianca V50 59.93
LAKE-WI  8Fischer, Arianna L51 1:10.14
LAKE-WI 10Wiedoff, Amanda T--- DQ

Girls 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 17Diel, Diana T1 1:06.73
31.55 35.18

LAKE-WI 15Pietila, Haley M2 1:08.68
32.57 36.11

SPDY-WI 16Weiland, Becca L3 1:09.28
32.82 36.46

SHOR-WI 17Sellinger, Elli P4 1:09.94
32.91 37.03

WAVE-WI 16Crum, Ally M5 1:10.07
33.01 37.06

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L6 1:10.86
32.51 38.35

WAVE-WI 16McFarland, Jennifer J7 1:10.90
33.28 37.62

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E8 1:10.96
34.17 36.79

SHOR-WI 16Chamberlain, Clare M9 1:11.22
34.22 37.00

VAC-WI 13Schaser, Rachel A10 1:12.37
33.63 38.74

SEAY-WI 17Weslaski, Paige N11 1:12.79
33.61 39.18

EBSC-WI 14Severance, Maddie K12 1:14.65
36.37 38.28

SSTY-WI 14Sprau, Annelise C13 1:14.89
33.71 41.18

SCSC-WI 14Villez, Andie G14 1:14.96
34.68 40.28

SSTY-WI 17Roos, Caroline V15 1:15.52
34.90 40.62

OSHY-WI 14Bolin, Leah M16 1:15.62
35.56 40.06

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Elizabeth A17 1:15.70
35.27 40.43

SSTY-WI 13Roos, Kimberly E18 1:15.75
34.90 40.85

VAC-WI 15Francis, Emily B19 1:16.40
34.75 41.65

LAKE-WI 14Borchardt, Rachel E20 1:16.99
36.53 40.46

OZ-WI 16Lewis, Chloe E21 1:17.33
35.91 41.42

SHOR-WI 15Hayes, Molly E22 1:18.60
37.38 41.22

EBSC-WI 18Leupold, Anne E*23 1:19.02
37.63 41.39

SSTY-WI 13Casey, Meghan D*23 1:19.02
36.39 42.63

EBSC-WI 13Lingle, Maggie M25 1:19.17
37.98 41.19

EBSC-WI 12Severance, Courtney A26 1:19.23
38.68 40.55

OZ-WI 16Gabe, Mary L27 1:19.24
36.27 42.97

EBSC-WI 15Flatley, Margaret A28 1:19.99
37.34 42.65

LAKE-WI 14Dunteman, Kaeley K*29 1:20.97
36.92 44.05

OZ-WI 11Drabot, Katherine G*29 1:20.97
38.03 42.94

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J31 1:21.46
38.62 42.84

SHOR-WI 17Sanders, Hallie W32 1:22.14
38.39 43.75

WAVE-WI 11Sisto, Hannah A33 1:22.28
38.45 43.83

OZ-WI 11Short, Jessica R34 1:22.29
37.60 44.69

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G35 1:22.97
38.41 44.56

SHOR-WI 17Tomasiewicz, Sonya K36 1:23.65
38.94 44.71

FCY-WI 14Garvey, Maggie M37 1:23.80
37.00 46.80

EBSC-WI 11Wahlgren, Nicole M38 1:24.11
38.62 45.49

CWWM-W 13Lentz, Lindsey E39 1:24.45
38.57 45.88

LAKE-WI 11Laabs, Sarah A40 1:25.03
41.90 43.13

SHOR-WI 17Houterman, Claire L41 1:28.02
40.85 47.17

SSTY-WI 12Voss, Mary Jane J42 1:28.96
42.06 46.90

LAKE-WI 10Campbell, Alison C43 1:29.24
43.05 46.19

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y44 1:29.32
40.18 49.14

LAKE-WI 10Hein, Molly L45 1:32.01
42.77 49.24

LAKE-WI 12Doty, Alexandria M46 1:33.68
42.08 51.60

EBSC-WI 10Schlomann, Renata T47 1:35.68
43.89 51.79

EBSC-WI 12Malatesta, Morgan S48 1:36.03
42.23 53.80

EBSC-WI 13Keipper, Claudia A49 1:36.97
43.99 52.98

SHOR-WI 10Love, Katie M50 1:54.15
55.42 58.73

SSTY-WI 11Prising, Anna S--- DQ
1:00.15 1:13.16

Boys 12&U 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 11Vesely, Preston P1 2:43.15
38.23 42.12 40.1342.67

SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M2 2:49.19
38.44 42.44 44.0544.26

SHOR-WI 12Brusnahan, Devon D3 2:50.23
41.45 42.82 42.0043.96

EBSC-WI 12Bastin, Christopher K4 2:54.94
1:27.12

OZ-WI 10Johnson, Jordan T5 2:59.72
41.92 45.67 45.0447.09

SSTY-WI 12Oldson, Noah P6 3:02.54
42.42 46.71 45.0548.36

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P7 3:03.06
44.72 47.03 43.9947.32

EBSC-WI 12Patt, Tyler J8 3:06.62
45.98 47.29 44.7148.64

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M9 3:20.16
47.21 50.74 49.8452.37

EBSC-WI 11Wu, Henry--- DQ
45.84 52.70 49.5650.61

Boys 12&U 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Patt, Tyler J1 2:59.56
41.94 47.13 43.0447.45

OZ-WI 10Horvath, George P2 3:27.78
45.68 53.37 54.5154.22

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D3 3:56.57
54.63 59.95 58.361:03.63

Boys 12&U 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W1 2:33.43
33.35 38.92 40.3240.84

SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M2 3:00.53
37.89 45.09 49.4548.10

VAC-WI 11Vesely, Preston P3 3:15.98
42.10 50.79 50.2452.85

Boys 13&O 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWWM-W 16Lentz, Tyler E1 2:16.39
32.24 35.64 33.9934.52

SSTY-WI 17Jenkyns, Chris R2 2:17.66
33.52 34.59 33.3536.20

SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Christopher A3 2:22.25
33.80 35.45 36.5336.47

UNAT 15Lane, Seth H4 2:25.05
34.17 36.68 36.5637.64

WAVE-WI 16Hollub, Matt P5 2:25.69
34.61 37.34 36.0737.67

SHOR-WI 15Morris, Peter P6 2:26.80
35.19 38.04 36.0737.50
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LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G7 2:29.55
35.60 38.05 36.8439.06

SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Matthew J8 2:31.10
36.16 37.23 37.7539.96

SHOR-WI 19Mohr, Mike J9 2:31.76
34.36 38.71 39.1039.59

OZ-WI 16Linzmeyer, Brian L10 2:32.02
35.98 38.60 38.0939.35

SHOR-WI 15Tomasiewicz, Jay L11 2:34.57
36.69 38.13 39.3840.37

CWWM-W 17Friede, Matt R12 2:35.00
35.27 38.77 40.0640.90

VAC-WI 14Jebbia, Aidan D13 2:35.48
36.40 39.31 39.2940.48

OZ-WI 13Petersen, Nick C14 2:37.42
36.43 39.64 39.8741.48

SHOR-WI 18Weisling, Karl K15 2:40.33
36.88 40.78 41.0941.58

LAKE-WI 14Mertins, Devon J16 2:41.62
38.99 41.58 39.8041.25

OZ-WI 16Donovan, Jack J17 2:42.41
35.78 41.07 42.3943.17

VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J18 2:42.58
37.47 41.43 41.9341.75

SHOR-WI 14Sanders, Henry M19 2:42.95
39.30 41.58 40.1341.94

LAKE-WI 15Warren, John P20 2:44.05
39.09 41.92 40.9342.11

SHOR-WI 15Wasserman, Alek J21 2:45.77
38.82 41.81 41.1444.00

VAC-WI 17Vesely, Clayton J22 2:46.77
37.58 41.99 43.3843.82

LAKE-WI 13Campbell, Murray I23 2:50.17
38.83 44.37 42.8844.09

EBSC-WI 13Ausloos, Matthew R24 2:54.26
41.01 44.02 42.9946.24

SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W25 2:55.28
41.68 44.49 44.7944.32

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R26 2:57.40
41.15 46.20 43.7146.34

OZ-WI 17Richter, Michael H27 3:08.37
42.88 46.67 1:38.82

EBSC-WI 14Sekaran, Jed T28 3:15.23
0.13

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle29 3:34.17
47.61 54.77 54.0757.72

SSTY-WI 16Prestigiacomo, Charles--- DQ
33.58 37.36 36.2639.35

Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Castillo, Jason A1 2:49.40
37.64 43.02 44.6244.12

SHOR-WI 14Sanders, Henry M2 2:59.38
40.65 45.76 46.2046.77

SHOR-WI 13Smith, Henry T3 3:02.58
41.68 46.67 47.5046.73

VAC-WI 17Vesely, Clayton J4 3:03.41
40.81 46.80 46.4549.35

VAC-WI 14Mathson, Alex B5 3:04.16
42.91 47.53 45.6748.05

OZ-WI 13Lewis, Chandler J6 3:07.81
42.31 47.34 48.6949.47

OCON-WI 15Sutton, Eric C7 3:09.19
40.61 48.30 49.8250.46

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Michael T8 3:10.74
44.27 48.85 47.3750.25

SHOR-WI 16Kaufman, Asher S9 3:10.91
39.37 47.74 51.7752.03

EBSC-WI 14Sekaran, Jed T10 3:14.49
45.48 48.88 48.8751.26

OSHY-WI 15Votava, James A11 3:17.03
43.36 49.70 51.8452.13

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle--- DQ
50.09 58.38 59.961:02.95

Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Vital, Francisco F1 2:06.76
27.93 32.72 32.3833.73

WAVE-WI 18Simpson, Jeff T2 2:30.94
30.58 35.92 43.6740.77

OCON-WI 19Diel, Jordan T3 2:30.99
30.19 39.02 41.9939.79

CWWM-W 17Friede, Matt R4 2:31.13
32.55 37.75 39.1841.65

OCON-WI 18Sandvold, Caleb J5 2:39.37
33.08 38.18 45.6542.46

OSHY-WI 15Votava, James A6 2:44.93
34.75 41.55 44.8343.80

LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G7 2:48.94
36.52 43.07 43.8245.53

OZ-WI 17Richter, Michael H8 3:19.75
38.50 48.04 56.9856.23

Boys 11&O 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWWM-W 16Lentz, Tyler E1 4:57.25
30.48 35.48 38.0239.92
42.21 43.52 34.76 32.86

SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Christopher A2 5:16.59
32.76 41.72 40.1441.53
43.89 44.52 36.65 35.38

SHOR-WI 15Tomasiewicz, Jay L3 5:26.86
34.22 40.40 43.3044.27
45.29 46.67 36.54 36.17

VAC-WI 14Mathson, Alex B4 5:50.27
37.57 46.51 44.6447.49
47.94 51.19 37.12 37.81

Boys 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Friedemann, Mitchell C1 24.59

CWWM-W 17Friede, Matt R2 24.98
OCON-WI 18Sandvold, Caleb J3 25.57
SSTY-WI 18Hansen, Ryan W4 25.81
OCON-WI 19Diel, Jordan T5 25.89
WAVE-WI 18Simpson, Jeff T6 25.94
UNAT 15Lane, Seth H7 26.23
WAVE-WI 16Hollub, Matt P8 26.31
SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Christopher A9 26.60
OZ-WI 17Kimmitt, Sean T10 26.91
EBSC-WI 15Wahlgren, Erik B11 27.09
WBSC-WI 15Thompson, TJ J12 27.29
SSTY-WI 16Rono, Victor A13 27.32
OZ-WI 13Petersen, Nick C14 27.54
VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J15 27.67
EBSC-WI 16Breger, Chris R16 27.76
OSHY-WI 16Otto, Dylon S17 27.77
FCY-WI 15Enterline, Benjamin T18 27.89
SHOR-WI 17Wynn, Ben D19 28.01
SSTY-WI 16Lillie, Steve J20 28.03
LAKE-WI 15Warren, John P21 28.14
UNAT 17Lauko, Domi I22 28.24
SHOR-WI 16Kaufman, Asher S23 28.32
LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G24 28.41
EBSC-WI 16Kloehn, Tyler M25 28.43
SSTY-WI 15Schieble, Derek J26 28.49
OZ-WI 16Linzmeyer, Brian L27 28.55
SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Matthew J28 28.57
SSTY-WI 16Shackelford, Jake A29 28.58
OSHY-WI 12Klemm, Bob J30 28.63
SEAY-WI 16Wergin, Jacob M31 28.70
SHOR-WI 17Staub, Arthur M32 29.02
SHOR-WI 15Tomasiewicz, Jay L33 29.15
SHOR-WI 14Sanders, Henry M34 29.16
VAC-WI 17Vesely, Clayton J35 29.21
OSHY-WI 13Harter, Adam S36 29.33
OCON-WI 15Sutton, Eric C37 29.35
OSHY-WI 15Maxfield, Lars V38 29.41
SEAY-WI 16Koch, Evan D39 29.43
SSTY-WI 13Wong, Bill T40 29.49
VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W41 29.59
SEAY-WI 16Vissers, Sam W42 29.80
LAKE-WI 13Campbell, Murray I43 30.01
VAC-WI 14Mathson, Alex B44 30.03
OZ-WI 17Gambrell, Jesse R45 30.12
LAKE-WI 13Dembski, Jace A46 30.20
EBSC-WI 15Lee, Sean47 30.21
VAC-WI 11Vesely, Preston P48 30.30
SSTY-WI 16Daniels, Matt C49 30.68
OSHY-WI 15Otto, Austin G50 30.81
SSTY-WI 14Henry, Nathan J51 30.98
SHOR-WI 15Weisling, Kevin P52 31.24
SHOR-WI 13Korolev, Kirill A53 31.56
EBSC-WI 13Ausloos, Matthew R54 31.59
SSTY-WI 13Schulteis, Sylvester G55 31.62
OSHY-WI 12Steeno, Taylor J56 32.09
EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Michael T57 32.15
OCON-WI 14Bodnar, Joshua T58 32.25
SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W59 32.28
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EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A60 32.39
OSHY-WI 13Coleman, Ki C61 32.47
SSTY-WI 17Kass, Dan S62 32.94
FCY-WI 12Moon, Collin S63 33.19
EBSC-WI 13Puffer, Corey C64 33.90
LAKE-WI 11Fahey, Nolan P65 35.01
SSTY-WI  9Wenszell, Joseph C66 35.02
SSTY-WI 10Eckhardt, Chris L67 35.45
SSTY-WI 10Guskov, James68 35.48
SSTY-WI 12Oldson, Noah P69 35.65
SHOR-WI 10Borut, Alex E70 35.80
SHOR-WI 11Chamberlain, Tommy 71 35.85
SSTY-WI 10Romersi, Riccardo F72 36.99
OSHY-WI  9Schindel, Justin A73 37.39
EBSC-WI 11Lee, Daniel H74 37.63
UNAT  9Halmy, Vic75 37.96
EBSC-WI 11Wu, Henry76 38.25
SPDY-WI  9Basala, Thomas R77 38.72
OZ-WI  9Churchill, Joshua W78 38.94
EBSC-WI 10Lee, Jonathan J79 39.54
EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D80 39.89
SSTY-WI  8Hoogerland, Erik O81 41.79
EBSC-WI 10Peralta, Sebastian J82 42.53
OZ-WI  7Horvath, Theodore J*83 43.18
SSTY-WI  9Agarwal, Shivam*83 43.18
SHOR-WI 10Wasserman, Ian T85 43.77
OSHY-WI  9Smith, Daniel C86 45.28
LAKE-WI 10Williams, Patrick D87 50.04
LAKE-WI  8Lanza, Alec R88 51.25

Boys 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Vital, Francisco F1 54.77
26.40 28.37

WAVE-WI 18Simpson, Jeff T2 56.67
27.59 29.08

OCON-WI 19Diel, Jordan T3 56.88
27.27 29.61

OCON-WI 18Sandvold, Caleb J4 57.17
27.22 29.95

CWWM-W 16Lentz, Tyler E5 57.20
26.93 30.27

UNAT 15Lane, Seth H6 59.58
28.11 31.47

WBSC-WI 15Thompson, TJ J7 59.86
29.06 30.80

SHOR-WI 17Patnaik, Shreya8 1:00.31
29.55 30.76

FCY-WI 14Iotte, Jake R9 1:00.33
28.87 31.46

OZ-WI 16Linzmeyer, Brian L10 1:01.15
29.65 31.50

SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Matthew J11 1:01.22
29.11 32.11

OZ-WI 17Kimmitt, Sean T12 1:01.26
28.44 32.82

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L13 1:01.27
29.52 31.75

SHOR-WI 18Weisling, Karl K14 1:01.36
29.31 32.05

LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G15 1:01.55
29.60 31.95

VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J16 1:01.75
29.60 32.15

VAC-WI 14Jebbia, Aidan D17 1:02.24
30.72 31.52

SSTY-WI 14Nennig, Al T18 1:02.29
29.64 32.65

SHOR-WI 17Wynn, Ben D19 1:03.10
30.00 33.10

SSTY-WI 16Shackelford, Jake A20 1:03.23
30.16 33.07

UNAT 17Lauko, Domi I21 1:03.27
29.70 33.57

EBSC-WI 16Breger, Chris R22 1:03.66
30.04 33.62

FCY-WI 15Enterline, Benjamin T23 1:03.94
30.61 33.33

VAC-WI 17Vesely, Clayton J*24 1:04.43
30.28 34.15

OZ-WI 17Gambrell, Jesse R*24 1:04.43
31.06 33.37

SSTY-WI 15Schieble, Derek J26 1:04.76
31.91 32.85

OSHY-WI 12Klemm, Bob J27 1:05.07
31.36 33.71

SHOR-WI 17Staub, Arthur M28 1:05.12
29.91 35.21

LAKE-WI 13Campbell, Murray I29 1:05.13
31.39 33.74

SSTY-WI 13Wong, Bill T30 1:05.57
32.45 33.12

OZ-WI 13Lewis, Chandler J31 1:05.61
31.76 33.85

VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W32 1:06.19
30.86 35.33

VAC-WI 14Mathson, Alex B33 1:06.45
31.82 34.63

SEAY-WI 16Koch, Evan D34 1:06.88
32.10 34.78

SEAY-WI 16Wergin, Jacob M35 1:06.99
32.44 34.55

SEAY-WI 16Vissers, Sam W36 1:07.01
32.61 34.40

OCON-WI 15Sutton, Eric C37 1:07.51
31.70 35.81

SHOR-WI 15Wasserman, Alek J38 1:07.75
32.01 35.74

SHOR-WI 14Sanders, Henry M39 1:08.13
32.63 35.50

SHOR-WI 15Weisling, Kevin P40 1:08.15
33.09 35.06

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Michael T41 1:08.81
33.22 35.59

SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M42 1:08.84
33.05 35.79

SHOR-WI 16Kaufman, Asher S43 1:09.19
32.30 36.89

SHOR-WI 13Korolev, Kirill A44 1:09.28
33.66 35.62

LAKE-WI 12Kozlik, Logan J45 1:09.68
33.19 36.49

SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W46 1:09.81
33.62 36.19

SSTY-WI 13Schulteis, Sylvester G47 1:10.22
34.31 35.91

VAC-WI 11Vesely, Preston P48 1:10.68
OSHY-WI 12Steeno, Taylor J49 1:12.63

34.70 37.93
SHOR-WI 12Brusnahan, Devon D50 1:13.81

35.93 37.88
EBSC-WI 13Ausloos, Matthew R51 1:13.91

34.91 39.00
EBSC-WI 12Patt, Tyler J52 1:15.08

37.09 37.99
EBSC-WI 13Puffer, Corey C53 1:15.10

36.94 38.16
LAKE-WI 10Woida, Nicholas S54 1:15.15

36.11 39.04
SSTY-WI 17Kass, Dan S55 1:15.16

34.68 40.48
OZ-WI 10Horvath, George P56 1:16.42

36.08 40.34
FCY-WI 12Moon, Collin S57 1:16.67

36.01 40.66
LAKE-WI 11Fahey, Nolan P58 1:18.04

38.17 39.87
SSTY-WI 10Eckhardt, Chris L59 1:18.92

37.86 41.06
SSTY-WI  9Wenszell, Joseph C60 1:19.14

37.21 41.93
SHOR-WI 10Borut, Alex E61 1:19.17

38.43 40.74
EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A62 1:19.98

38.97 41.01
EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W63 1:24.71

39.53 45.18
OSHY-WI  9Schindel, Justin A64 1:25.79

41.19 44.60
EBSC-WI 11Wu, Henry65 1:27.27

40.73 46.54
EBSC-WI 11Lee, Daniel H66 1:27.74

42.19 45.55
SSTY-WI 10Guskov, James67 1:28.72

41.80 46.92
SPDY-WI  9Basala, Thomas R68 1:29.22

41.87 47.35
EBSC-WI 10Lee, Jonathan J69 1:29.48

42.81 46.67
EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D70 1:31.09

44.51 46.58
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SSTY-WI 11Voss, Mark C71 1:32.47
44.19 48.28

SHOR-WI 10Wasserman, Ian T72 1:33.84
44.84 49.00

SSTY-WI  9Agarwal, Shivam73 1:33.98
44.47 49.51

OZ-WI  7Horvath, Theodore J74 1:34.20
45.40 48.80

SSTY-WI 10Hoogerland, Drew R75 1:34.85
42.13 52.72

SSTY-WI  8Hoogerland, Erik O76 1:36.55
46.17 50.38

LAKE-WI  9Nienhaus, Matthew W77 1:38.66
46.46 52.20

Boys 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Jenkyns, Chris R1 4:26.19
33.1434.06

34.80 33.83 34.95 32.41
WBSC-WI 15Thompson, TJ J2 4:27.28

29.98 33.30 34.2833.83
34.78 34.67 33.62 32.82

SSTY-WI 18Hansen, Ryan W3 4:30.50
27.62 31.74 34.6134.87
35.13 35.96 35.06 35.51

OCON-WI 18Sandvold, Caleb J4 4:34.76
30.11 33.66 34.9234.48
35.68 35.82 36.01 34.08

OCON-WI 19Diel, Jordan T5 4:35.57
31.03 35.39 36.2135.33
35.74 36.46 34.06 31.35

VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J6 4:36.54
31.13 34.54 35.2135.24
36.36 35.33 36.52 32.21

WAVE-WI 16Hollub, Matt P7 4:36.76
31.13 34.62 36.0035.53
36.03 35.90 35.03 32.52

SSTY-WI 17Charlton, Graham E8 4:37.50
30.73 33.32 35.3835.12
36.20 35.80 36.46 34.49

WAVE-WI 18Simpson, Jeff T9 4:37.72
29.70 33.29 35.2134.57
36.36 36.61 36.69 35.29

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L10 4:39.25
30.63 34.64 36.2635.53
36.63 36.21 35.30 34.05

SHOR-WI 19Mohr, Mike J11 4:39.83
30.76 34.80 34.9235.59
36.04 37.09 35.94 34.69

FCY-WI 14Iotte, Jake R12 4:41.65
30.87 34.30 36.0835.89
36.32 36.52 36.41 35.26

SSTY-WI 17Castillo, Jason A13 4:42.54
32.26 36.19 37.1836.43
36.06 36.17 35.75 32.50

OZ-WI 16Linzmeyer, Brian L14 4:42.58
30.88 33.68 35.9535.27
37.42 36.70 37.07 35.61

OZ-WI 16Donovan, Jack J15 4:43.41
30.75 34.42 37.1236.31
36.70 37.33 35.57 35.21

SHOR-WI 15Morris, Peter P16 4:44.40
33.02 36.16 36.4436.12
36.64 36.09 36.31 33.62

OZ-WI 13Petersen, Nick C17 4:45.03
30.08 33.18 37.1735.95
37.61 37.79 37.41 35.84

LAKE-WI 15Warren, John P18 4:45.97
31.73 35.74 36.5835.98
36.00 36.71 37.51 35.72

UNAT 15Lane, Seth H19 4:47.07
31.47 35.49 37.3536.19
36.56 37.18 36.77 36.06

VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W20 4:47.98
32.49 38.06 37.5636.96
36.17 37.96 34.54 34.24

SHOR-WI 18Weisling, Karl K21 4:49.26
32.99 36.25 36.9537.07
37.26 36.56 36.88 35.30

OZ-WI 13Lewis, Chandler J22 4:49.31
32.34 35.84 37.1237.17
37.10 37.31 36.69 35.74

VAC-WI 14Jebbia, Aidan D23 4:49.58
32.55 35.80 36.9936.39
36.86 36.62 37.61 36.76

SHOR-WI 13Smith, Henry T24 4:50.61
32.69 35.38 36.8236.60
37.10 37.28 37.78 36.96

SSTY-WI 16Shackelford, Jake A25 4:51.37
33.87 36.57 37.6337.23
37.52 37.08 36.64 34.83

OZ-WI 17Kimmitt, Sean T26 4:53.77
31.34 35.96 37.4736.54
36.97 38.06 38.72 38.71

SSTY-WI 16Prestigiacomo, Charles27 4:54.09
31.98 35.34 37.9537.06
38.83 39.00 37.91 36.02

SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Matthew J28 4:54.67
33.43 35.41 37.3937.21
38.53 37.58 38.12 37.00

VAC-WI 20Moreno, Leonel29 4:57.33
34.19 36.91 37.7537.96
37.75 38.01 38.15 36.61

SHOR-WI 17Wynn, Ben D30 4:58.29
31.56 35.58 38.3037.33
38.93 39.63 38.32 38.64

LAKE-WI 14Mertins, Devon J31 4:59.45
33.48 36.55
38.70 38.36 38.69 36.91

SHOR-WI 16Flegel-Mishlove, Isaac32 5:02.78
33.49 37.95 39.1138.06
39.01 38.78 38.36 38.02

OSHY-WI 18Key, Matt H33 5:07.43
33.00 37.34 38.6239.45
39.52 40.84 40.93 37.73

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Michael T34 5:07.72
34.62 38.14 39.3638.93
39.60 39.52 39.61 37.94

LAKE-WI 13Campbell, Murray I35 5:09.82
33.79 40.04 40.3239.78
39.30 39.38 40.20 37.01

SHOR-WI 13Korolev, Kirill A36 5:12.27
35.29 38.97 39.8740.60
40.18 39.58 39.68 38.10

SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W37 5:14.54
34.59 37.80 40.3039.67
41.09 40.56 40.70 39.83

SHOR-WI 15Weisling, Kevin P38 5:16.62
35.02 38.12 40.4040.64
41.64 40.85 41.42 38.53

SHOR-WI 15Wasserman, Alek J39 5:17.14
41.04 39.71 43.17 40.49

SSTY-WI 13Wong, Bill T40 5:19.17
35.94 39.70 40.4240.82
41.34 41.35 40.88 38.72

EBSC-WI 12Bastin, Christopher K41 5:23.59
36.65 40.03 42.1842.31
43.99 41.19 1:17.24

SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M42 5:25.25
35.58 38.96 41.7441.70
42.71 42.72 43.31 38.53

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R43 5:25.41
35.25 40.52 40.9541.98
42.43 41.78 42.39 40.11

LAKE-WI 12Kozlik, Logan J44 5:30.48
34.96 41.89 42.4542.62
42.32 42.00 42.03 42.21

OZ-WI 10Johnson, Jordan T45 5:33.32
36.25 41.71 43.3543.09
43.15 43.38 41.23 41.16

OSHY-WI 12Steeno, Taylor J46 5:34.62
35.84 40.56 43.9243.10
44.45 43.47 43.38 39.90

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P47 5:43.18
39.44 43.74 44.5544.70
44.45 45.45 41.31 39.54

OZ-WI 10Horvath, George P48 5:45.99
36.64 42.79 44.6143.95
44.18 45.60 44.39 43.83

SSTY-WI 10Eckhardt, Chris L49 5:58.30
39.83 43.44 45.7744.19
45.56 46.37 47.68 45.46

EBSC-WI 13Ausloos, Matthew R50 6:02.53
36.07 43.28 47.6946.70
48.57 47.63 48.80 43.79

SSTY-WI  9Wenszell, Joseph C51 6:09.54
38.19 44.98 46.3046.19
47.43 49.25 1:37.20
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(Boys 400 Meter Free)

EBSC-WI 11Wu, Henry52 6:34.64
41.95 47.80 51.5653.46
52.48 51.36 50.13 45.90

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer53 6:39.53
42.18 48.42 51.5952.39
52.39 53.09 50.58 48.89

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M54 6:40.62
42.42 51.62 51.2852.66
51.64 51.50 51.96 47.54

EBSC-WI 10Linnihan, Sean P55 6:48.85
45.41 50.21 52.8353.65
52.45 52.73 55.46 46.11

EBSC-WI 10Lee, Jonathan J56 6:50.79
46.57 51.92 52.7953.61
55.24 51.94 55.52 43.20

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D57 6:52.50
44.85 52.36 54.4251.71
52.29 54.12 53.23 49.52

Boys 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 15Thompson, TJ J1 9:20.53
32.06 34.58 35.5635.73
35.68 34.16 35.08 34.86
35.10 35.44 35.27 35.41
35.30 35.73 30.44 40.13

LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G2 9:26.89
32.63 34.87 35.5635.51
34.89 35.32 36.94 36.75
37.11 36.39 27.94 45.23
34.54 34.90 36.73 31.58

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L3 9:28.34
32.02 34.82 35.1336.12
35.84 35.34 36.05 36.18
36.46 36.30 36.97 35.83
35.96 35.90 35.81 33.61

VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J4 9:41.11
32.53 36.99 36.9937.29
36.87 36.70 36.71 36.63
36.88 36.43 36.82 36.60
36.88 36.41 36.11 34.27

FCY-WI 14Iotte, Jake R5 9:43.50
32.71 35.30 36.5236.19
36.32 36.87 23.26 51.34
37.35 37.57 23.65 51.34
27.34 46.13 18.53 53.08

SHOR-WI 15Morris, Peter P6 9:51.20
32.20 35.52 36.7635.95
37.50 37.59 37.91 37.66
37.76 37.17 38.14 37.79
38.16 37.36 37.70 36.03

VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W7 10:07.75
34.86 39.78 39.6240.98
39.77 39.66 38.85 38.79
38.73 38.88 37.97 37.29
36.75 35.16 36.19 34.47

SHOR-WI 13Smith, Henry T8 10:10.27
34.19 38.28 39.0238.44
38.63 38.84 38.25 38.36
38.04 38.60 38.23 38.81
38.47 38.46 38.00 37.65

SHOR-WI 16Flegel-Mishlove, Isaac9 10:17.54
34.44 38.09 38.8738.96
39.43 39.05 39.80 39.09
34.72 43.33 31.56 46.78
38.63 37.99 33.23 43.57

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Michael T10 10:34.84
36.35 38.87 39.5939.70
40.29 40.01 40.29 39.61
40.79 40.07 40.52 40.16
40.34 39.79 33.33 45.13

SSTY-WI 13Wong, Bill T11 10:43.63
37.10 40.65 40.7041.18
39.97 39.66 40.37 40.89
39.96 41.11 39.82 41.19
40.20 41.44 24.16 55.23

VAC-WI 20Moreno, Leonel12 10:45.09
34.64 37.81 39.6839.73
40.26 40.07 40.75 40.09
41.58 40.94 41.91 41.03
42.30 41.77 42.05 40.48

SHOR-WI 13Korolev, Kirill A13 10:57.58
35.45 40.89 40.9141.47
40.13 41.11 42.41 41.90
42.14 41.59 41.67 41.70
41.73 42.06 41.70 40.72

SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W14 11:06.30
36.45 39.68 41.4341.65
42.76 41.60 43.03 42.33
42.58 41.67 42.73 41.86
43.15 42.27 42.20 40.91

Boys 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 25Mania, Adam M1 25.60
SSTY-WI 17Friedemann, Mitchell C2 27.96
SSTY-WI 17Jenkyns, Chris R3 28.75
UNAT 15Lane, Seth H4 30.04
LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G5 30.92
SSTY-WI 14Nennig, Al T6 32.09
FCY-WI 15Enterline, Benjamin T7 32.67
SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Matthew J8 33.03
OSHY-WI 16Otto, Dylon S9 34.01
OSHY-WI 15Maxfield, Lars V10 35.61
VAC-WI 13Francis, Adam L11 37.54
OSHY-WI 15Otto, Austin G12 37.60
OSHY-WI 15Mann, Joseph J13 37.81
SSTY-WI 13Schulteis, Sylvester G14 37.98
SEAY-WI 16Koch, Evan D15 38.01
SHOR-WI 12Brusnahan, Devon D16 38.58
OSHY-WI 12Steeno, Taylor J17 38.70
SSTY-WI 12Oldson, Noah P18 39.12
SSTY-WI 14Henry, Nathan J19 39.49
SSTY-WI 10Eckhardt, Chris L20 41.20

OZ-WI 10Horvath, George P21 41.26
EBSC-WI 11Wu, Henry22 41.94
SSTY-WI  9Wenszell, Joseph C23 42.52
EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M24 42.83
SHOR-WI 11Chamberlain, Tommy 25 43.77
SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G26 44.13
LAKE-WI 11Fahey, Nolan P27 44.33
OSHY-WI  9Schindel, Justin A28 44.36
SSTY-WI 10Romersi, Riccardo F29 44.52
EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer30 44.93
SHOR-WI 10Wasserman, Ian T31 45.69
SPDY-WI  9Basala, Thomas R32 46.31
OZ-WI  7Horvath, Theodore J33 47.22
UNAT  9Halmy, Vic34 47.51
SSTY-WI 10Hoogerland, Drew R35 49.18
SSTY-WI 10Guskov, James36 49.27
SSTY-WI 11Voss, Mark C37 49.35
SSTY-WI  8Hoogerland, Erik O38 51.69
OZ-WI  9Churchill, Joshua W39 52.90
EBSC-WI 10Peralta, Sebastian J40 53.76
OSHY-WI  9Smith, Daniel C41 54.37
EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P42 54.40
SSTY-WI  9Agarwal, Shivam43 1:02.39
LAKE-WI  8Lanza, Alec R44 1:02.75

Boys 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWWM-W 16Lentz, Tyler E1 1:02.40
30.51 31.89

UNAT 15Lane, Seth H2 1:07.64
32.82 34.82

WBSC-WI 15Thompson, TJ J3 1:08.80
33.97 34.83

SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Matthew J4 1:09.71
33.93 35.78

SSTY-WI 14Nennig, Al T5 1:09.87
34.09 35.78

OZ-WI 13Petersen, Nick C6 1:10.53
34.25 36.28

OZ-WI 16Linzmeyer, Brian L7 1:11.56
34.52 37.04

VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W8 1:11.93
35.09 36.84

VAC-WI 14Jebbia, Aidan D9 1:12.49
36.03 36.46

SHOR-WI 15Tomasiewicz, Jay L10 1:13.28
35.70 37.58

SHOR-WI 18Weisling, Karl K11 1:13.49
35.64 37.85

EBSC-WI 15Wahlgren, Erik B12 1:13.53
35.30 38.23

FCY-WI 15Enterline, Benjamin T13 1:13.71
35.56 38.15

SHOR-WI 17Wynn, Ben D14 1:15.12
36.73 38.39

OZ-WI 13Lewis, Chandler J15 1:15.58
36.96 38.62
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SHOR-WI 15Wasserman, Alek J16 1:15.64
36.73 38.91

VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J17 1:16.61
37.92 38.69

LAKE-WI 13Campbell, Murray I18 1:17.69
37.59 40.10

SHOR-WI 14Sanders, Henry M19 1:17.74
39.01 38.73

VAC-WI 14Mathson, Alex B20 1:17.91
38.07 39.84

LAKE-WI 15Warren, John P21 1:18.88
38.05 40.83

OSHY-WI 15Maxfield, Lars V22 1:19.16
38.91 40.25

LAKE-WI 12Kozlik, Logan J23 1:19.17
38.59 40.58

UNAT 17Lauko, Domi I24 1:19.18
37.20 41.98

SHOR-WI 17Patnaik, Shreya25 1:19.19
39.70 39.49

VAC-WI 13Francis, Adam L26 1:20.86
39.02 41.84

EBSC-WI 13Ausloos, Matthew R27 1:21.13
38.87 42.26

OSHY-WI 12Klemm, Bob J28 1:21.82
39.19 42.63

SSTY-WI 13Schulteis, Sylvester G29 1:22.80
40.64 42.16

SEAY-WI 16Koch, Evan D30 1:22.96
SHOR-WI 12Brusnahan, Devon D31 1:22.98

41.74 41.24
OSHY-WI 12Steeno, Taylor J32 1:24.19

41.56 42.63
SHOR-WI 15Weisling, Kevin P33 1:24.98

41.14 43.84
OCON-WI 14Bodnar, Joshua T34 1:25.15

42.06 43.09
SSTY-WI 12Oldson, Noah P35 1:26.66

43.29 43.37
SHOR-WI 13Korolev, Kirill A36 1:28.12

43.40 44.72
SSTY-WI 17Kass, Dan S37 1:28.22

42.27 45.95
SSTY-WI  9Wenszell, Joseph C38 1:33.20

46.82 46.38
EBSC-WI 11Wu, Henry39 1:33.70

46.67 47.03
LAKE-WI 11Fahey, Nolan P40 1:36.22

46.97 49.25
EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M*41 1:36.26

47.13 49.13
SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G*41 1:36.26

46.38 49.88
SHOR-WI 10Wasserman, Ian T43 1:37.98

47.23 50.75

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer44 1:39.14
48.72 50.42

OZ-WI  7Horvath, Theodore J45 1:41.35
48.69 52.66

SPDY-WI  9Basala, Thomas R46 1:43.62
52.14 51.48

LAKE-WI  9Nienhaus, Matthew W47 1:54.26
55.92 58.34

SSTY-WI 10Eckhardt, Chris L--- DQ
43.46 45.10

Boys 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Young, Sho d1 33.06
SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Christopher A2 33.41
FCY-WI 14Iotte, Jake R3 34.46
SHOR-WI 16Kaufman, Asher S4 34.99
OZ-WI 17Gambrell, Jesse R5 35.31
LAKE-WI 15Warren, John P*6 37.80
OSHY-WI 15Mann, Joseph J*6 37.80
OCON-WI 15Sutton, Eric C8 37.93
EBSC-WI 15Lee, Sean9 38.10
OSHY-WI 14Smith, Sam A10 38.44
LAKE-WI 13Dembski, Jace A11 38.53
EBSC-WI 12Patt, Tyler J12 39.35
SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M13 39.48
OSHY-WI 13Harter, Adam S14 40.23
SEAY-WI 16Wergin, Jacob M15 40.84
OZ-WI 10Horvath, George P16 44.75
EBSC-WI 11Lee, Daniel H17 44.93
EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W18 45.13
VAC-WI 13Francis, Adam L19 48.33
EBSC-WI 10Lee, Jonathan J20 48.59
SHOR-WI 11Chamberlain, Tommy 21 48.87
SHOR-WI 10Borut, Alex E22 52.02
SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G23 54.05
SSTY-WI 10Hoogerland, Drew R24 54.98
OSHY-WI  9Schindel, Justin A25 55.12
SSTY-WI 11Voss, Mark C26 58.44
LAKE-WI 10Williams, Patrick D27 1:00.10
OZ-WI  9Churchill, Joshua W28 1:02.13
LAKE-WI  8Lanza, Alec R29 1:11.92
OSHY-WI 15Votava, James A--- DQ

Boys 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Young, Sho d1 1:12.48
34.11 38.37

CWWM-W 16Lentz, Tyler E2 1:12.60
33.82 38.78

SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Christopher A3 1:15.05
35.19 39.86

FCY-WI 14Iotte, Jake R4 1:16.19
35.17 41.02

SSTY-WI 14Nennig, Al T5 1:17.84
36.22 41.62

OZ-WI 13Petersen, Nick C6 1:18.11
36.09 42.02

CWWM-W 17Friede, Matt R7 1:18.33
36.03 42.30

OZ-WI 17Gambrell, Jesse R8 1:19.82
36.69 43.13

SSTY-WI 13Wong, Bill T9 1:19.98
38.36 41.62

VAC-WI 17Vesely, Clayton J10 1:20.56
37.34 43.22

SHOR-WI 14Sanders, Henry M11 1:22.24
39.67 42.57

SHOR-WI 15Tomasiewicz, Jay L12 1:22.42
38.75 43.67

EBSC-WI 12Patt, Tyler J13 1:24.12
40.88 43.24

LAKE-WI 13Dembski, Jace A14 1:24.77
39.30 45.47

OSHY-WI 14Smith, Sam A15 1:24.91
41.32 43.59

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L16 1:25.03
40.66 44.37

SHOR-WI 16Kaufman, Asher S17 1:25.83
38.89 46.94

VAC-WI 14Mathson, Alex B18 1:26.89
42.37 44.52

VAC-WI 14Jebbia, Aidan D19 1:27.18
40.40 46.78

EBSC-WI 15Lee, Sean20 1:27.27
42.10 45.17

OCON-WI 15Sutton, Eric C21 1:27.68
40.43 47.25

SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M22 1:28.04
41.38 46.66

OZ-WI 13Lewis, Chandler J23 1:28.87
41.97 46.90

EBSC-WI 13Flatley, Michael T24 1:30.94
43.21 47.73

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W25 1:32.94
43.89 49.05

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A26 1:33.37
44.66 48.71

SHOR-WI 12Brusnahan, Devon D27 1:37.45
47.14 50.31

OZ-WI 10Horvath, George P28 1:38.11
46.05 52.06

EBSC-WI 11Lee, Daniel H29 1:39.18
48.24 50.94

SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W30 1:39.72
46.68 53.04

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D31 1:49.51
53.00 56.51

EBSC-WI 10Lee, Jonathan J32 1:50.82
53.99 56.83

LAKE-WI 10Woida, Nicholas S33 1:50.97
52.17 58.80

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G34 1:52.91
55.55 57.36

SHOR-WI 10Borut, Alex E35 1:53.15
53.44 59.71
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EBSC-WI 10Peralta, Sebastian J36 1:59.15
57.90 1:01.25

LAKE-WI  9Nienhaus, Matthew W37 2:13.42
1:02.89 1:10.53

LAKE-WI 12Kozlik, Logan J--- DQ
47.67 57.24

SSTY-WI 10Hoogerland, Drew R--- DQ
54.83 1:01.40

Boys 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 25Mania, Adam M1 24.81
SSTY-WI 17Friedemann, Mitchell C2 26.77
WAVE-WI 18Simpson, Jeff T3 27.60
SSTY-WI 17Jenkyns, Chris R4 28.16
SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Christopher A5 29.34
EBSC-WI 16Kloehn, Tyler M6 30.02
OSHY-WI 16Otto, Dylon S7 30.57
FCY-WI 14Iotte, Jake R8 31.10
OSHY-WI 13Harter, Adam S9 31.33
OSHY-WI 15Votava, James A10 31.36
SEAY-WI 11Iverson, Ivar M11 33.04
SSTY-WI 16Daniels, Matt C12 33.14
OSHY-WI 15Mann, Joseph J13 33.45
SEAY-WI 16Vissers, Sam W14 33.50
OSHY-WI 15Otto, Austin G15 34.23
SEAY-WI 14Weslaski, James W16 35.05
SEAY-WI 16Wergin, Jacob M17 35.44
OSHY-WI 13Coleman, Ki C18 35.71
FCY-WI 12Moon, Collin S19 36.06
OSHY-WI 14Smith, Sam A20 36.80
LAKE-WI 10Woida, Nicholas S21 38.92
VAC-WI 13Francis, Adam L22 40.44
UNAT  9Halmy, Vic23 44.85
SSTY-WI 12Oldson, Noah P24 45.92
EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer25 49.33
SSTY-WI 10Guskov, James26 50.31
OSHY-WI  9Smith, Daniel C27 53.84
SSTY-WI  8Hoogerland, Erik O28 56.80
SSTY-WI  9Agarwal, Shivam29 57.02
LAKE-WI  9Nienhaus, Matthew W30 1:05.75
LAKE-WI  8Lanza, Alec R--- DQ
LAKE-WI 10Williams, Patrick D--- DQ

Boys 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Vital, Francisco F1 56.77
26.63 30.14

OCON-WI 19Diel, Jordan T2 59.12
27.22 31.90

CWWM-W 16Lentz, Tyler E3 1:00.25
28.03 32.22

WAVE-WI 18Simpson, Jeff T4 1:02.54
28.72 33.82

OZ-WI 17Kimmitt, Sean T5 1:02.80
28.43 34.37

OCON-WI 18Sandvold, Caleb J6 1:03.62
30.38 33.24

CWWM-W 17Friede, Matt R7 1:04.19
29.50 34.69

SSTY-WI 18Young, Sho d8 1:04.43
30.20 34.23

OZ-WI 13Petersen, Nick C9 1:07.31
31.13 36.18

EBSC-WI 15Wahlgren, Erik B10 1:07.74
31.29 36.45

EBSC-WI 16Breger, Chris R11 1:08.15
30.33 37.82

SSTY-WI 15Schieble, Derek J12 1:08.50
32.30 36.20

SHOR-WI 18Weisling, Karl K13 1:09.06
32.59 36.47

OZ-WI 16Linzmeyer, Brian L14 1:09.43
32.42 37.01

VAC-WI 15Leiferman, RJ J15 1:09.55
31.39 38.16

SHOR-WI 15Tomasiewicz, Jay L16 1:10.10
32.66 37.44

VAC-WI 14Jebbia, Aidan D17 1:10.58
31.91 38.67

EBSC-WI 16Kloehn, Tyler M18 1:10.79
33.18 37.61

OSHY-WI 15Votava, James A19 1:11.55
33.10 38.45

VAC-WI 12Marsh, Jonathan W20 1:11.97
32.78 39.19

LAKE-WI 15Ahnen, Matt G21 1:12.63
34.05 38.58

UNAT 17Lauko, Domi I22 1:13.23
32.62 40.61

SHOR-WI 17Patnaik, Shreya23 1:15.70
32.44 43.26

SSTY-WI 16Lillie, Steve J24 1:15.93
34.69 41.24

LAKE-WI 15Warren, John P25 1:16.06
34.20 41.86

OSHY-WI 13Harter, Adam S26 1:16.50
34.69 41.81

SSTY-WI 16Daniels, Matt C27 1:16.91
34.53 42.38

SEAY-WI 16Vissers, Sam W28 1:18.13
35.68 42.45

SHOR-WI 15Wasserman, Alek J29 1:18.46
34.72 43.74

OSHY-WI 13Coleman, Ki C30 1:18.74
36.68 42.06

OZ-WI 13Lewis, Chandler J31 1:19.20
36.49 42.71

OSHY-WI 12Klemm, Bob J32 1:19.87
36.58 43.29

LAKE-WI 13Campbell, Murray I33 1:20.08
35.81 44.27

OSHY-WI 14Smith, Sam A34 1:22.35

VAC-WI 11Vesely, Preston P35 1:24.71
39.04 45.67

OCON-WI 14Bodnar, Joshua T36 1:28.67
40.00 48.67

LAKE-WI 12Kozlik, Logan J37 1:29.12
38.87 50.25

FCY-WI 12Moon, Collin S38 1:30.59
39.93 50.66

EBSC-WI 13Puffer, Corey C39 1:32.09
LAKE-WI 10Woida, Nicholas S40 1:37.23

44.09 53.14
EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M41 1:47.05

49.79 57.26
EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer42 1:51.08

51.11 59.97
EBSC-WI 10Peralta, Sebastian J43 2:03.41

54.78 1:08.63
SSTY-WI 16Rono, Victor A--- DQ

34.15 48.84


